
QUICKSILVER パーツ　プライスリスト　(価格表)
商　品　番　号 商　　品　　名 価　　格 商　品　番　号 商　　品　　名 価　　格

01-00240036 SCREW, HEX, 6MM x 25MM ¥130 01-0010150 AN4-17A ¥200
01-00240275 SCREW, HEX 8MM x 25MM ¥190 01-0010160 AN4-17 ¥370
01-00240631 SCREW, HEX 6MM x 40 MM ¥180 01-0010170 AN4-20A ¥210
01-00241415 SCREW, CYLINDER 5 MM x 32 MM ¥290 01-0010180 AN4-20 ¥330
01-00242211 NUT, HEX, 6MM ¥250 01-0010183 AN4-21 ¥360
01-00260370 GROMMET, RUBBER ¥780 01-0010185 AN4-21A ¥210
01-00264870 RECTIFIER/REGULATOR, 0-LOAD REQ. ¥14,880 01-0010186 AN4H-21A ¥380
01-00827817 CAPS, DISTANCE ¥2,270 01-0010190 AN4-22A ¥220
01-00840880 SCREW, CYLINDER 6 MM x 30 MM ¥290 01-0010200 AN4-22 ¥400
01-00842030 NUT, LOCK, 5MM ¥440 01-0010205 AN4-23 ¥420
01-00842321 NUT, CAP M8 ¥960 01-0010210 AN4-23A ¥260
01-00842610 NUT, HEX 8MM ¥1,600 01-0010219 AN4-24 ¥380
01-00845310 WASHER, LOCK, 8MM ¥50 01-0010220 AN4-24A ¥250
01-00847794 SPACER, .50 OD x .33 ID x .30 LNG ¥2,120 01-0010230 AN4-25 ¥400
01-00866010 CONNECTOR HOUSING, MALE ¥3,100 01-0010231 AN3-25A ¥200
01-00866025 CONNECTOR HOUSING, FEMALE ¥1,820 01-0010235 AN4-25A ¥260
01-00866080 RECTIFIER REGULATOR R377/503 ¥11,910 01-0010240 AN4-26A ¥260
01-00867484 SOCKET, RUBBER ¥5,070 01-0010241 AN4-26 ¥420
01-00881437 KIT, RADIATOR, TWIN, R582 ¥172,660 01-0010250 AN4-27A ¥260
01-00881460 TANK, OIL INJECTION ¥35,730 01-0010260 AN4-27 ¥430
01-00881465 TANK, OIL INJECTION, W/ SIDE MOUNT BRACKETS ¥51,420 01-0010270 AN4-30A ¥290
01-00897050 SPARKPLUG, 14, NGK B8ES ¥1,530 01-0010280 AN4-31A ¥290
01-00922325 BOTTLE, COOLANT OVERFLOW ¥12,440 01-0010283 AN4-33A ¥350
01-00938790 SPRING, MUFFLER ¥1,380 01-0010285 AN4-34 ¥440
01-00940581 BOLT, 8MM x 16MM ¥140 01-0010287 AN4-44A ¥570
01-00942285 NUT, HEX 6MM x 30 ¥1,390 01-0010289 AN4-55A ¥2,150
01-00944092 SHIM, 8.2 ¥1,890 01-0010290 AN4-34A ¥430
01-00945750 WASHER, LOCK 5 MM ¥120 01-0010291 AN4-35A ¥430
01-00945751 WASHER, LOCK 6 MM ¥50 01-0010292 AN4-43A ¥550
01-00960865 WASHER, RUBBER 18/26/9 ¥480 01-0010293 AN4-36 ¥570
01-00994485 PUMP, FUEL, DUAL CARB ¥11,990 01-0010294 AN4-36A ¥380
01-0010007 AN3-4 ¥260 01-0010295 AN4-46 ¥640
01-0010008 AN3-4A ¥60 01-0010296 AN4-40A ¥480
01-0010009 AN3-5 ¥240 01-0010297 AN4-37 ¥500
01-0010010 AN3-5A ¥60 01-0010298 AN4-41A ¥530
01-0010015 AN3-6A ¥70 01-0010299 AN4-40 ¥590
01-0010018 AN3-7 ¥250 01-0010300 AN4-51A ¥1,580
01-0010020 AN3-7A ¥70 01-0010301 AN4-46A ¥570
01-0010024 AN3-10A ¥80 01-0010302 AN4-45A ¥530
01-0010025 AN3-11A ¥100 01-0010303 AN5-4A ¥190
01-0010026 AN3-11 ¥290 01-0010304 AN5-6A ¥160
01-0010027 AN3-12A ¥90 01-0010305 AN5-10A ¥210
01-0010028 AN3-10 ¥270 01-0010306 AN5-12A ¥240
01-0010030 AN3-13A ¥100 01-0010310 AN5-13A ¥270
01-0010035 AN3-14A ¥100 01-0010312 AN5-25A ¥340
01-0010040 AN3-15A ¥130 01-0010314 AN5-37A ¥550
01-0010042 AN3-15 ¥270 01-0010318 AN5-14A ¥280
01-0010044 AN3-16 ¥320 01-0010319 AN5-15 ¥430
01-0010045 AN3-16A ¥120 01-0010320 AN5-15A ¥280
01-0010050 AN3-17A ¥120 01-0010321 AN5-17A ¥270
01-0010051 AN3-17 ¥330 01-0010322 AN5-24A ¥300
01-0010052 AN3-21A ¥140 01-0010323 AN5-20A ¥280
01-0010053 AN3-20A ¥140 01-0010324 AN5-27A ¥370
01-0010054 AN3-22A ¥160 01-0010325 AN5-26A ¥330
01-0010055 AN3-24A ¥180 01-0010326 AN5-27 ¥440
01-0010056 AN3-27A ¥210 01-0010327 AN5-25 ¥440
01-0010057 AN4-4A ¥100 01-0010328 AN5-30A ¥400
01-0010060 AN4-6A ¥110 01-0010329 AN5-32 ¥540
01-0010061 AN4-7 ¥310 01-0010330 AN5-32A ¥410
01-0010062 AN4-7A ¥120 01-0010331 AN5-21A ¥280
01-0010063 AN4-10 ¥300 01-0010332 AN5-30 ¥550
01-0010064 AN4-11A ¥140 01-0010333 AN5-23 ¥460
01-0010065 AN4-12 ¥330 01-0010334 AN5-26 ¥440
01-0010066 AN4-10A ¥130 01-0010335 AN5-34 ¥540
01-0010068 AN4-11 ¥300 01-0010336 AN5-35A ¥500
01-0010070 AN4-12A ¥160 01-0010337 AN5-34A ¥410
01-0010080 AN4-13A ¥160 01-0010338 AN4-37A ¥450
01-0010090 AN4-13 ¥320 01-0010339 AN5-36 ¥570
01-0010100 AN4-14A ¥160 01-0010340 AN5-40A ¥550
01-0010110 AN4-14 ¥330 01-0010341 AN5-31A ¥410
01-0010120 AN4-15A ¥200 01-0010342 AN5-50A ¥1,900
01-0010121 AN4-15 ¥280 01-0010343 AN5-42 ¥2,070
01-0010130 AN4-16 ¥350 01-0010344 AN5-46A ¥610
01-0010140 AN4-16A ¥220 01-0010345 AN5-46 ¥600

p251



QUICKSILVER パーツ　プライスリスト　(価格表)
商　品　番　号 商　　品　　名 価　　格 商　品　番　号 商　　品　　名 価　　格

01-0010346 AN5-52A ¥2,320 01-0010471 SCREW, 5/16-18 x 1, SHCS ¥490
01-0010347 AN5-50 ¥2,130 01-0010472 PIN, T-HANDLE ¥1,900
01-0010348 AN6-25A ¥440 01-0010475 BOLT, 1/2-20 x 1 3/4, GR 5 
01-0010349 AN7-21A ¥590 01-0010478 SCREW, 10-32 x 1/2, (AN525D-10R8) ¥290
01-0010350 AN43B-14A ¥2,340 01-0010479 SCREW, M4 x 25MM LG (JIS) PAN ¥250
01-0010351 AN43B-10A, FULL THREAD ¥2,350 01-0010481 BOLT, 6 x 25MM ¥250
01-0010352 AN42B-12A ¥1,860 01-0010488 BOLT, 8 x 16MM ¥260
01-0010353 AN43B-12 ¥2,850 01-0010489 BOLT, 10MM x 50MM, HEX ¥560
01-0010359 AN43B-13 ¥2,460 01-0010490 BOLT, 8MM x 75MM ¥650
01-0010360 AN43B-14 ¥2,610 01-0010491 BOLT, 10 x 35mm, (M10 x 1.5) ¥580
01-0010361 AN43B-10 ¥2,670 01-0010492 BOLT, 10 x 30 (M10 x 1.5) ¥550
01-0010362 AN43B-10, EYEBOLT, MODIFIED ¥2,900 01-0010493 BOLT, 10MM x 1.5 x 75MM ¥1,080
01-0010365 AN43B-15 ¥2,400 01-0010494 BOLT, 7/16-20 x 5 
01-0010368 AN43B-24A ¥3,020 01-0010495 NUT, 10-32, AN315-3 ¥170
01-0010370 AN43B-15A ¥2,450 01-0010496 NUT, 4MM, HEX ¥180
01-0010371 AN43B-15A, FULL THREAD ¥2,850 01-0010498 NUT, #1OU TINNERMAN ¥420
01-0010372 AN43B-20A ¥2,730 01-0010500 NUT, NYLOCK, 3/16, AN365-1032A ¥60
01-0010373 AN43B-22A ¥2,950 01-0010501 NUT, LOCK, STEEL, 10-32 
01-0010374 AN43B-23 ¥3,480 01-0010503 NUT, CHECK, 7/16-20 
01-0010375 AN43B-23A ¥2,910 01-0010504 BOLT, 7/16-20 x 4 1/2, FULL THREAD ¥2,470
01-0010376 AN44-10A ¥2,380 01-0010506 WASHER, FLAT, .38id x .88od ¥180
01-0010377 BOLT, EYEBOLT, 5/16-24 x 1 3/32 FT ¥4,320 01-0010507 NUT, NYLOCK, (AN365-720A) ¥230
01-0010378 BOLT, EYEBOLT, 3/8 x 2, 45/64 ¥7,670 01-0010508 WASHER, 7/16, (AN960-716) ¥20
01-0010379 BOLT, EYEBOLT, 3/8 x 2, 29/64 ¥7,670 01-0010510 NUT, LOCK 1/4-28, (AN365-428A) ¥60
01-0010380 BOLT, FORKBOLT, 3/16 x 1 1/2 ¥2,280 01-0010511 NUT, NYLOCK, 1/4-20 ¥120
01-0010381 AN44B-24A ¥3,360 01-0010514 NUT, NYLOCK, 1/2-20 ¥260
01-0010382 EYEBOLT, 3/8-24 x 2 x .25H ¥5,720 01-0010515 NUT, LOCK, THIN, 1/4, AN364-428A ¥60
01-0010383 AN44B-11A ¥1,700 01-0010516 NUT, LOCK, 3/16 THN, (AN364-1032A) ¥60
01-0010384 BOLT, FORKBOLT, 1/4-28 x 2.30 ¥4,060 01-0010517 NUT, CASTLE, 3/16, (AN310-3) ¥160
01-0010385 BOLT, FORKBOLT, 3/16 x 3/4 ¥2,400 01-0010520 NUT, WING, 1/4-28 ¥380
01-0010386 BOLT, FORKBOLT, 1/4-20 x 1 3/4 ¥3,660 01-0010521 NUT, CASTLE, 1/4, (AN310-4) ¥230
01-0010387 BOLT, FORKBOLT, 1/4-20 x 2 1/4 ¥3,660 01-0010522 NUT, CASTLE, 5/16, (AN310-5) ¥230
01-0010388 BOLT, FORKBOLT, 1/4 x 1, FLTHD ¥4,630 01-0010523 NUT, CASTLE, THIN, 3/8, AN320-6 ¥230
01-0010389 BOLT, FORKBOLT, 1/4-20 x 2 ¥3,960 01-0010525 NUT, WING, 5/16 ¥390
01-0010390 BOLT, FORKBOLT, 1/4 x 1 1/2 ¥2,680 01-0010527 RETAINER, NUT, 1/4, 2 LUG ¥1,290
01-0010391 SCREW, BUTTON HD CAP 3/8-16 x 5/8 ¥350 01-0010529 NUT, LOCK, 3/4-16, THIN ¥600
01-0010392 SCREW, 10-32 x 2, SOCKET HD CAP ¥650 01-0010530 NUT, PLATE, 1/4-28 AN366F-428A ¥670
01-0010393 SCREW, 5/16-18 x 2 1/2, SOCK. HD ¥710 01-0010531 NUT, COUPLING AN818-4D ¥710
01-0010394 SCREW, 1/4-20 x 1, SOCKET HD. ¥550 01-0010532 NUT, 10-24 LOCKNUT (NYLON LOCKING) ¥160
01-0010395 BOLT, WHEEL HARDWARE ¥310 01-0010535 NUT, PLATE, 10-32, (MS21078) ¥920
01-0010396 NUT, 5/16-18, LOCK, THIN ¥120 01-0010540 NUT, LOCK, 5/16, (AN365-524A) ¥80
01-0010397 AN6-27A ¥450 01-0010541 NUT, LOCK, THIN, 5/16,AN364-524A ¥100
01-0010398 BOLT, 1/4-20 x 1, FULL THREAD ¥210 01-0010542 NUT, CHECK, 5/16, (AN316-5R) ¥60
01-0010399 AN6-20A ¥450 01-0010543 NUT, 5/16-24 ¥210
01-0010400 BOLT, 1/4-20 x 1 3/4, GR 5 ¥350 01-0010544 NUT, JAM, 5/16-18, THIN ¥200
01-0010401 AN6-37A ¥550 01-0010545 NUT, FLOATING CLIP, 10-32 ¥980
01-0010404 AN44-15A ¥2,840 01-0010547 NUT, LOCK, 3/8-24, (AN363-624) ¥120
01-0010405 AN44-20A ¥3,020 01-0010548 NUT, 3/8-24, THIN NYLOC ¥40
01-0010407 AN44-22A ¥3,020 01-0010549 NUT, 3/8-24, NON-LOCKING ¥280
01-0010408 AN44-23A ¥3,000 01-0010550 WASHER, 3/16, AN960-10 ¥10
01-0010410 BOLT, 1/4 x 2 GR 5 ¥350 01-0010559 WASHER, 1/4, THIN, (AN960-416L) ¥10
01-0010420 BOLT, 1/4 x 2 1/4 GR 5 ¥350 01-0010560 WASHER, 1/4 (AN960-416) ¥10
01-0010422 BOLT, 1/4 x 2 F/T, DRILLED HD GR ¥1,050 01-0010561 WASHER, 1/4, LOCK, MS35338-44 ¥30
01-0010428 BOLT, 1/4 x 2 1/2 GR 5 ¥400 01-0010562 WASHER, 3/16 EXT.STAR ¥80
01-0010430 BOLT, 1/4-20 x 2 3/4, GR 5 ¥450 01-0010563 WASHER, 3/16 FENDER, AN970-3 ¥30
01-0010431 SCREW, 10-32 x 3/4, TRUSS-PHLLIP ¥130 01-0010564 WASHER, 1 3/8 OD x 1/4 ID x .05, SNUBBING ¥770
01-0010433 BOLT, 5/16-18 x 1 1/2 GR 5,FULL TH ¥280 01-0010565 WASHER, 1/4 FENDER (AN970-4) ¥40
01-0010435 BOLT, 7/16 x 14 x 1 1/4, GR 8 ¥210 01-0010566 WASHER, 1/4 PHENOLIC WASHER ¥1,080
01-0010436 BOLT, 1/2-20 x 1 1/2 ¥260 01-0010568 WASHER, 5/8 x 1.19 x .093, RUBBER ¥390
01-0010437 WASHER, 7/16 STAR ¥180 01-0010569 WASHER, 1/2 FLAT (AN960-816) ¥30
01-0010438 WASHER, 1/2 LOCK ¥40 01-0010570 WASHER, 5/16 FLAT, (AN960516) ¥10
01-0010439 WASHER, 7/16 FLAT ¥100 01-0010572 WASHER, 3/16 THIN (AN960-10L) ¥10
01-0010440 PIN, CLEVIS, 3/16 (AN39313) ¥180 01-0010575 WASHER, 3/8 (AN960-616) ¥20
01-0010441 PIN, CLEVIS, 3/16 x 17/32 ¥250 01-0010576 WASHER, 5/16 THIN (AN960-516L) ¥10
01-0010450 PIN, CLEVIS, 3/16 x 27/32 ¥260 01-0010579 WASHER, 5/16 x 3/4 ALUM, .125 THK ¥160
01-0010455 PIN, CLEVIS, 1/4 x 1 7/32 ¥480 01-0010580 WASHER, 5/16 LOCK ¥70
01-0010456 PIN, CLEVIS, 3/16 x 1 23/32 ¥500 01-0010583 WASHER, 1/4 LOCK, HI-COLLAR ¥920
01-0010457 PIN, CLEVIS, 3/16 x 1 7/32 ¥420 01-0010584 WASHER, 5/16 LOCK, HI-COLLAR ¥920
01-0010460 SCREW, 8MM x 25MM, SOCK. HD.,TND ¥690 01-0010600 WASHER, 5/16 FENDER, (AN970-5) ¥50
01-0010461 SCREW, 8MM x 25MM, SHCS ¥390 01-0010601 WASHER, 7/16 FENDER WASHER ¥370
01-0010462 BOLT, 6MM x 100MM, HEX, DR.HD. ¥530 01-0010602 WASHER, FENDER (W/ 7/16 HOLE) ¥410
01-0010463 BOLT, 6MM x 20MM, SOCK. HD. ¥290 01-0010605 WASHER, 7/8 I.D. x 1-1/2 OD. 3/32T ¥550
01-0010467 SCREW, 8MM x 50MM SHCS ¥350 01-0010606 WASHER, 1/2 id, WAVE ¥260
01-0010468 SCREW, 8MM x 50MM SHCS, TND ¥520 01-0010608 WASHER, 3/4 I.D., AN960-1216 ¥50

p252



QUICKSILVER パーツ　プライスリスト　(価格表)
商　品　番　号 商　　品　　名 価　　格 商　品　番　号 商　　品　　名 価　　格

01-0010609 WASHER, 2" USS UNPLATED ¥920 01-0020020 AXLE FIT, NOSE, Y/DQ/QE/MX(ALL) ¥3,800
01-0010610 BOLT, 1/4 x 1 1/2 STEP ¥390 01-0020030 SHAFT, AXLE SHAFT ¥4,820
01-0010620 BOLT, 5/16 x 1 1/4 STEP ¥550 01-0020031 COLLAR, AXLE SHAFT ¥940
01-0010622 BOLT, 5/16-24 x 3", FULLTHREAD ¥390 01-0020033 SHAFT, AXLE SHAFT (FOR LW WHEELS) ¥4,410
01-0010624 BOLT, 1/4-20 x 2 5/8 ¥600 01-0020036 SHAFT, AXLE, 1.125 TO .625 x 5.75 LONG ¥7,540
01-0010625 BOLT, 1/2-20 x 2 ¥800 01-0020040 SPACER, NOSE AXLE ¥740
01-0010629 NUT, NYLOCK, THIN, 1/4-20 ¥290 01-0020041 SPACER, NOSE AXLE ¥1,260
01-0010631 NUT, 1/4-28 JAM (25FNFJXZ) ¥100 01-0020042 SPACER, .75 x .058 x 1.75 ¥730
01-0010633 NUT, SQUARE, 7/16-14 ¥320 01-0020050 CHANNEL, S-1.75 ¥3,600
01-0010635 PIN, COTTER, (AN380-2-2) ¥100 01-0020060 CHANNEL, T.E. SPAR, S-1.125 ¥2,900
01-0010638 COTTER PIN, AN380-3-3 ¥150 01-0020065 CHANNEL, S-1.125, 5/16 HOLE ¥2,900
01-0010680 BEARING, ROD END, CM-4 ¥3,010 01-0020070 CHANNEL, KP-75 CHANNEL ¥2,900
01-0010687 BEARING, ROD END, CM-6 ¥3,590 01-0020075 CHANNEL, TRACK, KP MXH ¥5,800
01-0010689 BEARING, ROD END, CM6 ASSY ¥3,900 01-0020080 CHANNEL, I-75 ¥2,400
01-0010700 BEARING, ROD END, MALE, 1/4 ¥6,050 01-0020090 CHANNEL, 1-1/4 CHANNEL ¥3,600
01-0010701 BEARING, ROD END, FEMALE, 3/16 ¥4,070 01-0020095 CHANNEL, 1-1/4 CHANNEL, 5/16 HOLE ¥3,600
01-0010702 BEARING, BELLCRANK ¥7,910 01-0020100 CHANNEL, TRI-BAR ¥3,400
01-0010760 AN5-22A ¥290 01-0020103 TUBE, HEAT SHRINK, 3/8" ¥10
01-0010800 SPRING, FLAP ¥1,850 01-0020104 TUBE, HEAT SHRINK, 3/4" ¥420
01-0010801 SPRING, ELEVATOR BALANCE ¥2,070 01-0020105 TUBE, HEAT SHRINK, 3/16" ¥250
01-0010802 SPRING, PEDAL HINGE ¥1,610 01-0020109 CONTROL LINE, BULK, (505) ¥130
01-0010803 SPRING, SEAT LOCK ¥1,260 01-0020111 SHOCK CORD, BULK 1/8" ¥250
01-0010804 SPRING, RUDDER PEDAL ¥2,150 01-0020120 FITTING, ELBOW ¥4,920
01-0010806 SPRING, 1.078 x .390 DIA ¥890 01-0020130 PLUG, 1" EXPANSION PLUG ¥210
01-0010810 SPRING, COMP., 3/8 OD x 7/8 L ¥750 01-0020138 FITTING, K.P. TOP, MXH ADJ, ASSY ¥18,410
01-0010825 SPRING, .42 OD x .69 LONG ¥1,360 01-0020139 FITTING, K.P. BOT, MXH ADJ, ASSY ¥18,410
01-0010830 SPRING, FLAP, GT 500 ¥2,030 01-0020140 BOX, JUNCTION BOX ¥2,220
01-0010865 PIN, ROLL, 1/4" x 1.00 ¥110 01-0020148 FITTING, KINGPOST TOP ¥18,410
01-0010900 BALL, DISCONNECTING ¥1,590 01-0020149 FITTING, KINGPOST BOTTOM ¥18,410
01-0011002 NUT, 8-32, NYLOCK ¥250 01-0020155 BUSHING, CABLE, AN111-C5 ¥1,650
01-0011005 SCREW, 5/16-18 x 1 1/4, SOCKET C ¥320 01-0020160 SLEEVE, NICOPRESS, 3/32" ¥180
01-0011006 SCREW, 5/16-18 x 3/4, SHCS ¥300 01-0020166 TURNBUCKLE CLIP ¥740
01-0011008 SCREW, SOCKET CAP, 8MM-1.25 x 35MM ¥530 01-0020167 TURNBUCKLE BARREL ¥1,570
01-0011010 SCREW, #4 x 3/4, SLOTTED SHT. ME ¥80 01-0020168 TURNBUCKLE FORK ¥2,570
01-0011019 SCREW, 10-24 x 3/4, SHCS ¥110 01-0020169 TURNBUCKLE CABLE EYE ¥1,890
01-0011020 SCREW, 10-24 x 3/4, DR SHCS ¥650 01-0020170 SLEEVE, NICOPRESS, 1/8" ¥80
01-0011023 SCREW, 10-24 x 1.25, BHCS ¥120 01-0020188 TAPE, NONSKID, 12", BULK ¥2,280
01-0011060 SCREW, #10 x 5/8, PAN SHT.MTL. ¥180 01-0020190 TAPE, 2" x 10", NON-SKID ¥1,140
01-0011064 SCREW, 6-32 x 3/4 PH HD AN515B6R12 ¥180 01-0020191 TAPE, NON-SKID, 2" X 60' BULK ¥1,360
01-0011065 SCREW, 6-32 X 1 ,PPH, BLACK ¥180 01-0020192 RIVET, 3/16 x 1/8, STEEL (BSPQ-62) ¥120
01-0011066 SCREW, 6-32 X 1/2, PPH, BLACK ¥160 01-0020193 RIVET, 3/16 x 1/4, (BSPQ-64) ¥150
01-0011067 NUT, 6-32, NYLOCK ¥170 01-0020194 RIVET, 3/16 x 1/4, LG FLG (AAL-64) ¥190
01-0011068 WASHER, #6 AN960PD6 ¥40 01-0020195 RIVET, AAP-64 ¥50
01-0011070 SCREW, WASHER HD, AN525-10R16 ¥90 01-0020198 RIVET, CCPQ-41 ¥40
01-0011073 SCREW, WASHER HD, AN525-10R8 ¥90 01-0020199 RIVET, AAP-42 ¥30
01-0011074 SCREW, WASHER HD, AN525-10R9 ¥90 01-0020200 RIVET, AAP-44 ¥30
01-0011075 SCREW, WASHER HD, AN525-10R10 ¥90 01-0020201 RIVET, 1/8 x 1/4 (CCPQ-44) ¥45
01-0011076 AN525-10 12R ¥90 01-0020205 RIVET, 1/8 x 1/8, ALUM, LRG FLNG ¥180
01-0011079 AN42B-4A ¥1,500 01-0020206 RIVET, 3/32 x 1/8, MSP-32 ¥70
01-0011080 AN42B-4 ¥1,530 01-0020208 RIVET, BAPTS-6-187 
01-0011081 AN42B-5 ¥1,830 01-0020209 RIVET, SOLID, MS20470AD6-13 
01-0011082 AN42B-6 ¥1,620 01-0020210 RIVET, AAP-66 ¥55
01-0011083 AN42B-7A ¥1,660 01-0020211 RIVET, 3/16 SOLID ALUM. 
01-0011084 AN42B-10A ¥1,700 01-0020212 RIVET, 3/16 x 1/8, SS (CCP-62) ¥120
01-0011085 AN42B-11A ¥1,790 01-0020213 RIVET, CCPQ-64 ¥150
01-0011090 AN4H-27A ¥330 01-0020214 RIVET, 3/16 x 1/8, ALUM., (AAPQ-62) ¥50
01-0011101 BOLT, CLEVIS, AN26-36 ¥1,200 01-0020215 RIVET, AN470AD-6-7 
01-0012317 BOLT, 3/8-24 x 2, GR.5 ¥560 01-0020216 RIVET, SOLID, MS20470AD6-15 
01-0012323 BOLT, 3/8-24 x 3.5, GR.5 ¥620 01-0020218 RIVET, 3/16, AL. SOLID, MS20470AD 
01-0012875 BOLT, 1/4-28 x 1 1/2. SOCKET HD. ¥290 01-0020220 RIVET, SSP-66 ¥150
01-0012893 BOLT, 3/8-16 x 3/4, SOCKET HD. ¥390 01-0020222 RIVET, 3/16 x 1/2 GRIP, (BSPQ 68) ¥150
01-0012895 BOLT, 3/8-16 x 1 1/4, SOCKET HD. ¥440 01-0020223 RIVET, POP 3/16 x 5/8 GRIP (BSPQ 610) ¥200
01-0012901 BOLT, 3/8-24x 3 1/2, SOCKET HD. C ¥1,370 01-0020225 RIVET, 3/16 x 1/2, (AAP-68) ¥180
01-0012930 WASHER, 3/8 SAE ¥40 01-0020227 RIV-NUT, A8-75 ¥70
01-0012940 WASHER, 1/2 SAE ¥480 01-0020228 PULLEY, SWIVEL EYE 
01-0012950 WASHER, 5/8 SAE ¥180 01-0020229 PULLEY, STARTER 
01-0012956 WASHER, 7/8 SAE ¥250 01-0020230 PULLEY, CONTROL ¥3,590
01-0012975 BOLT, 5/16-24 x 1 1/4, FULL THREAD ¥1,530 01-0020231 PULLEY, 0 DEG. CLEVIS ¥1,850
01-0013132 NUT, CHECK, 3/8 24 ¥210 01-0020232 PULLEY, 90 DEG., CLEVIS ¥2,910
01-0013150 NUT, NYLOCK, 5/8-18 ¥520 01-0020233 PULLEY, 3" 5 GROOVE ¥3,300
01-0016210 STUD, WHEEL, 7/16-20 x 1.5 ¥1,730 01-0020234 PULLEY, 8" 
01-0016250 STUD, WHEEL, 1/2-20 x 1.563 ¥1,820 01-0020235 WASHER, BACKING, FAIRLEAD ¥2,800
01-0020010 AXLE, NOSE, Y/DQ/QE/MX(ALL) ¥3,130 01-0020236 FAIRLEAD, ALUM., 1/2" I.D. ¥7,270
01-0020012 AXLE, NOSE, 6" ¥3,530 01-0020238 FAIRLEAD, 1/2" ¥3,800

p253



QUICKSILVER パーツ　プライスリスト　(価格表)
商　品　番　号 商　　品　　名 価　　格 商　品　番　号 商　　品　　名 価　　格

01-0020239 FAIRLEAD 1/2" ID. W/56R BOTTOM SU ¥4,030 01-0020447 GAUGE, NICO SLEEVE ¥3,630
01-0020240 BUSHING, PULLEY ¥890 01-0020450 CONNECTOR, TUBE, 1" ¥370
01-0020241 BUSHING, "T" ¥2,850 01-0020452 BEARING, TAPERED ROLLER, 1" ¥5,370
01-0020245 CAP, PLASTIC, 2" SQR. x .125 ¥680 01-0020454 SEAL,1/4 IN ¥940
01-0020250 RIB TIP, FRONT, ALL ¥520 01-0020455 BEARING, 3/4ID x 1.375OD, SEALED ¥3,910
01-0020260 RIB TIP, REAR,Y/DQ/QE/MX/II/IIA ¥690 01-0020457 WHEEL HUB, NOTCHED 5" ¥3,890
01-0020261 RIB TIP, REAR, 1.25 ¥650 01-0020458 WHEEL HUB, UNNOTCHED 5" ¥3,890
01-0020262 RIB TIP, REAR, 1.75 ¥650 01-0020459 BEARING, WHEEL HUB ¥2,250
01-0020265 SADDLE, 7/8 x .25 H x .15 THK ¥350 01-0020460 WHEEL HUB, NOTCHED, ASSY. ¥5,710
01-0020270 SADDLE, 1 x .25 H x .12 THK ¥350 01-0020461 WHEEL HUB, UNNOTCHED, ASSY. ¥5,710
01-0020280 SADDLE, 1 x .25 H x .20 THK ¥350 01-0020462 SUPERCEDED BY 20460 & 20461 
01-0020282 SADDLE, 1 1/8 x .25 H x .13 THK ¥530 01-0020464 WHEEL, STEERING ¥18,420
01-0020289 SADDLE, 1 1/2 x .25 H x .20 THK ¥350 01-0020467 WIRE, SAFETY, .041 BULK PER FOOT ¥70
01-0020290 SADDLE, 1 3/4 x .38 H x .19 THK ¥650 01-0020481 WIRE, 1/16, 7 x 7, UNCOATED ¥160
01-0020309 RING, SEAT LOCK PULL ¥350 01-0020490 WIRE, TAIL, LWR, Y-OVER ¥5,710
01-0020310 RING, SAFETY ¥100 01-0020491 WIRE, TAIL, LWR, MXL ¥5,710
01-0020320 SHACKLE 3/16 (AN115-21) ¥2,300 01-0020493 WIRE, TAIL, LWR, Y/DQ ¥5,660
01-0020330 SHACKLE, 1/4 x 1" ¥2,600 01-0020494 WIRE, TAIL, LWR, QE ¥5,710
01-0020331 SHACKLE, 1/4 W/SPEC. SPREAD ¥2,600 01-0020495 WIRE, TAIL, LWR, MX/MXII ¥6,190
01-0020336 WASHER, PLASTIC, .63 x 1 x .O6 THK ¥50 01-0020500 WIRE, TAIL, UPPER, MX ¥8,800
01-0020338 WASHER, PLASTIC, .38 x 1.25 x .06 THK ¥50 01-0020501 WIRE, TAIL, UPPER, MX-L/LII/IIA ¥8,800
01-0020340 WASHER, NYLON, 1/16 THK x 5.8 OD. ¥140 01-0020502 WIRE, TAIL, UPPER, MXS ¥8,800
01-0020343 WASHER, NYLON, #10 ¥190 01-0020510 WIRE, WING, LWR, TE IB, MX/MXII ¥5,190
01-0020344 WASHER, NYLON, 1/8 THK. x 2" OD. ¥1,110 01-0020512 WIRE, WING, LWR, TE IB, MXS ¥7,200
01-0020345 WASHER, NYLON, 1/8 THK. x 1" OD. ¥280 01-0020514 WIRE, WING, LWR, TE IB, MXL ¥5,190
01-0020346 WASHER, NYLON, 1/4 THK. x 1" OD. ¥190 01-0020520 WIRE, WING, LWR, TE OB, MX/MXII ¥6,390
01-0020349 NEVERKINK, . 090" ¥390 01-0020522 WIRE, WING, LWR, TE OB, MXS ¥7,690
01-0020350 TANG, 20 DEG. ¥1,010 01-0020524 WIRE, WING, LWR, TE OB, MXL ¥6,120
01-0020353 TANG, 20 DEG., 5/16 HOLE ¥1,880 01-0020530 WIRE, WING, LWR, LE OB, MX/MXII ¥7,330
01-0020354 TANG, 3 HOLE, 75 DEG. ¥1,260 01-0020532 WIRE, WING, LWR, LE OB, MXS ¥7,200
01-0020355 TANG, 75 DEGREE TANG ¥1,190 01-0020534 WIRE, WING, LWR, LE OB, MXL ¥7,330
01-0020356 TANG, 75 DEG., 5/16 HOLE ¥1,700 01-0020540 WIRE, WING, LWR, LE IB, MX/MXII ¥4,680
01-0020357 TANG, 75 DEG., 3 HOLE, W/ 5/16 HOLE ¥2,280 01-0020542 WIRE, WING, LWR, LE IB, MXS ¥7,060
01-0020358 TANG, 37 DEG. ¥940 01-0020544 WIRE, WING, LWR, LE IB, MXL ¥5,190
01-0020360 TANG, FLAT TANG ¥1,010 01-0020546 WIRE, WING, LWR, TE OB, MXH ¥6,390
01-0020361 TANG, FLAT, L.W. ¥740 01-0020547 WIRE, WING, LWR, TE IB, MXH ¥5,190
01-0020362 TANG, 3 HOLE, FLAT ¥1,260 01-0020550 WIRE, WING, UP TE IB, MX/II/IIA ¥6,120
01-0020363 TANG, FLAT, 5/16" HOLE ¥1,010 01-0020552 WIRE, WING, UP TE IB, MXS ¥7,200
01-0020364 TANG, STABILIZER WIRE ¥890 01-0020554 WIRE, WING, UP TE IB, MXL ¥6,120
01-0020365 TANG, 90 DEGREE ¥940 01-0020560 WIRE, WING, UP TE OB, MX/II/IIA ¥6,650
01-0020367 TANG, 5 HOLE ¥2,030 01-0020562 WIRE, WING, UP TE OB, MXS ¥7,540
01-0020368 TANG, BENT, 90 DEG. x 35 DEG. OFF ¥1,260 01-0020564 WIRE, WING, UP TE OB, MXL ¥6,650
01-0020369 TANG, 20 DEGREE 1/2" HOLE ¥1,190 01-0020570 WIRE, WING, UP LE OB, MX/II/IIA ¥6,790
01-0020370 TANG, 3 HOLE FLAT, 1/2" ALUM. ¥1,110 01-0020572 WIRE, WING, UP LE OB, MXS ¥7,700
01-0020380 INSERT, THREADED ALUM. INSERT ¥2,310 01-0020574 WIRE, WING, UP LE OB, MXL ¥6,790
01-0020381 INSERT, ALUM., 1/2" ¥2,600 01-0020580 WIRE, WING, UP LE IB, MX/II/IIA ¥5,300
01-0020386 TUBE, INNER, 15 x 6.00-6 ¥11,510 01-0020582 WIRE, WING, UP LE IB, MXS ¥7,040
01-0020390-01 TIRE ¥5,900 01-0020584 WIRE, WING, UP LE IB, MXL ¥5,300
01-0020390-02 TUBE, INNER ¥3,350 01-0020586 WIRE, WING, UP ASSY LEFT MXH ¥19,370
01-0020391 TIRE, 13 x 4.00-6, ROUND PROFILE ¥3,310 01-0020587 WIRE, WING, UP ASSY RIGHT MXH ¥19,370
01-0020393 TIRE, 13 x 5.00-6 ¥4,350 01-0020591 WIRE SET, UPPER LT., SPTII TM ¥22,010
01-0020394 TUBE, INNER, 13 x 5.00-6 ¥2,780 01-0020592 WIRE SET, UPPER RT., SPTII TM ¥22,010
01-0020397 SLEEVE, FLEXIBLE, 1.25 OD x 1.75 ¥550 01-0020597 CABLE, KING POST LOCK ¥3,110
01-0020400 CAP, TUBE, 7/8 x .035 ¥190 01-0020598 WIRE SET, UPPER LT., SPTII TMA ¥22,010
01-0020410 CAP, TUBE, 1 x .035 ¥290 01-0020599 WIRE SET, UPPER, RIGHT, SPT II A ¥22,010
01-0020411 CAP, TUBE, 1 x .049 ¥290 01-0020600 SUPERCEDED BY 20602 
01-0020415 CAP, TUBE, 1 1/4 x .035 ¥600 01-0020601 SUPERCEDED BY 20602 
01-0020418 CAP, TUBE, 1 3/8 x .035 ¥420 01-0020602 WIRE, TRI-BAR N, MX/MXL/MXII/MXS ¥8,800
01-0020420 CAP, TUBE, 1 5/8 x .049 ¥520 01-0020603 WIRE, TRI-BAR BRACE, MXLII ¥6,240
01-0020422 CAP, TUBE, 1 5/8 x .035 ¥870 01-0020604 WIRE, ROOT TUBE, MX-L/IIA/LII/S ¥5,190
01-0020423 CLAMP, HOSE, #6, NARROW ¥520 01-0020606 WIRE, TRI-BAR SUPP, FWD ¥6,790
01-0020425 CLAMP, 1/2" TUBE ¥710 01-0020610 WIRE, L.G. SIDE, (Y-YOW-QE) ¥5,190
01-0020426 CLAMP, HOSE, #10, STAINLESS STEEL ¥890 01-0020612 WIRE, L.G. SIDE, MXS ¥5,400
01-0020427 CLAMP, HOSE, #16, STAINLESS ¥340 01-0020614 WIRE, L.G. SIDE, MXL ¥5,300
01-0020430 CLAMP, TUBE, 1" ¥1,230 01-0020615 WIRE, L.G. SIDE, MX/MXII/MXIIA ¥5,300
01-0020431 CLAMP, JURY STRUT SUPPORT ¥1,420 01-0020616 WIRE, L.G. SIDE, MXH ¥5,300
01-0020432 CLAMP, CUSHIONED, 3/8" ¥830 01-0020617 WIRE, ANTI-DRAG, MXL W/O AILERON ¥5,710
01-0020435 CLAMP, CUSHIONED, 1" W/.344 HOLE ¥1,560 01-0020618 WIRE, ANTI-DRAG, MXLII/MXS ¥6,900
01-0020439 CONNECTOR, TUBE, 90 DEG., .75-1.75 ¥4,370 01-0020619 WIRE, BELLCRANK, STRUT BRACE, MX ¥4,350
01-0020440 CONNECTOR, TUBE, 7/8 x 1 ¥300 01-0020626 CABLE, ELEV P/P SAFETY, UP, MXS ¥5,020
01-0020441 CONNECTOR, TUBE, 1 1/4 x 1 3/4 ALUM. ¥5,400 01-0020627 CABLE, ELEV P/P SAFETY, MXII ¥4,680
01-0020442 CONNECTOR, TUBE, 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 ALUM. ¥5,400 01-0020628 CABLE, ELEV P/P SAFETY, MXL ¥4,410
01-0020445 CONNECTOR, TUBE, 7/8 x 1 ALUM. ¥4,180 01-0020629 CABLE, ELEV P/P SAFETY, MXS ¥8,340
01-0020446 CONNECTOR, TUBE, 1 x 1 ALUM. ¥4,200 01-0020630 CABLE, ELEV P/P SAFETY, MX ¥4,680

p254



QUICKSILVER パーツ　プライスリスト　(価格表)
商　品　番　号 商　　品　　名 価　　格 商　品　番　号 商　　品　　名 価　　格

01-0020631 CABLE, ELEV P/P SAFETY ASSY ¥10,560 01-0030253 CAP, FUEL TANK, (W/ 7/16 HOLE) ¥3,650
01-0020700 WIRE SET MX ¥87,700 01-0030254 TANK, FUEL, 8.5 GAL. ASSY ¥24,150
01-0020801 WIRE, STAB, UPPER, MXS ¥4,350 01-0030255 TANK, FUEL, W/CAP, 5 GAL ¥25,600
01-0020802 WIRE, STAB, LOWER, MXS ¥4,350 01-0030259 GASKET, FUEL TANK, SILICONE RUBBER ¥390
01-0020803 CABLE, AILERON, RIGHT, FWD, MXS ¥4,680 01-0030260 CAP, FUEL TANK W/SEAL ¥2,810
01-0020804 CABLE, AILERON, LEFT, FWD, MXS ¥4,680 01-0030262 CLIP, FUEL TANK RESTRAINT ¥310
01-0020805 WIRE, TRI-BAR SUPPORT, MXS ¥6,480 01-0030270 ELBOW, FUEL TANK ELBOW ¥1,140
01-0020806 CABLE, AILERON, RIGHT, REAR, MXS ¥4,540 01-0030271 FITTING, TEE, 1/4", PLASTIC ¥1,850
01-0020807 CABLE, AILERON, LEFT, REAR, MXS ¥4,540 01-0030272 FITTING, STREET TEE, 1/4 NPT ¥4,370
01-0020808 CABLE, RUDDER, RIGHT, MXS ¥6,240 01-0030273 VALVE, DRAIN, FUEL TANK ¥6,180
01-0020809 CABLE, RUDDER, LEFT, MXS ¥6,530 01-0030274 ADAPTER, 1/4 MPT x 1/4 HOSE, FUEL ¥1,660
01-0021510 WIRE, WING, LWR, TE IB, MXIIA ¥6,530 01-0030275 ELBOW, 1/4 HOSE ID, 1/4 MNPT ¥2,070
01-0021520 WIRE, WING, LWR, TE OB, MXIIA ¥7,440 01-0030277 ADAPTER, 1/8 NPT x 3/16 HOSE, BRASS ¥1,230
01-0021530 WIRE, WING, LWR, LE OB, MXIIA ¥7,540 01-0030278 NIPPLE, HOSE NIPPLE (AN840-4) ¥4,900
01-0021540 WIRE, WING, LWR, LE IB, MXIIA ¥6,650 01-0030280 VALVE, FUEL ON/OFF ¥3,520
01-0021550 WIRE, WING, LWR, LE IB, MXLII ¥6,240 01-0030281 VALVE, INVERTED FUEL VALVE ¥4,920
01-0021551 WIRE, WING, LWR, LE OB, MXLII ¥7,330 01-0030282 VALVE, FUEL CUT-OFF ¥3,650
01-0021552 WIRE, WING, LWR, TE IB, MXLII ¥5,980 01-0030285 VALVE, FUEL, 3 PORT ¥4,670
01-0021553 WIRE, WING, LWR, TE OB, MXLII ¥7,330 01-0030290 SEAL, RUBBER, FUEL TANK ¥420
01-0021554 WIRE, WING, UP LE IB, MXLII ¥5,560 01-0030293 BREAKER, CIRCUIT, 5 AMP ¥10,420
01-0021555 WIRE, WING, UP LE OB, MXLII ¥5,490 01-0030295 BREAKER, CIRCUIT, 10 AMP ¥10,420
01-0021556 WIRE, WING, UP TE IB, MXLII ¥4,350 01-0030304 LIGHT, INDICATOR, RED ¥3,450
01-0021557 WIRE, WING, UP TE OB, MXLII ¥7,000 01-0030306 LIGHT, INDICATOR, GREEN ¥3,450
01-0021558 WIRE, L.G. SIDE, MXIIA/MXLII ¥5,300 01-0030307 FUSE HOLDER ¥2,550
01-0021559 WIRE, L.G. SIDE, SPRINTII/SPORTII ¥5,550 01-0030308 FUSE, 5 AMP ¥520
01-0021560 WIRE, BELLCRANK STRUT, MXLII ¥4,350 01-0030310 SWITCH, IGNITION, ASSY ¥4,360
01-0021561 WIRE, ROOT TUBE, UP, AFT, LIIHP ¥6,790 01-0030311 SWITCH, IGNITION, KEYED ¥5,160
01-0021562 WIRE, LWR AFT ROOT TUBE ASSY. ¥6,790 01-0030312 SWITCH, TOGGLE, SEALED ¥5,360
01-0021564 WIRE, ELEVATOR STOP ¥4,320 01-0030315 SWITCH, IGNITION, KEYED, DUAL ¥22,490
01-0021568 WIRE, L.G. SIDE, SPT II A ¥5,300 01-0030316 SWITCH, KEY, SEALED ¥7,200
01-0021572 WIRE, WING, LWR, TE IB, SPTII ¥5,490 01-0030322 CLAMP, CONNECTOR, CPC ¥2,230
01-0021573 WIRE, WING, LWR TE OB, SPT II A ¥7,330 01-0030323 CONNECTOR, PLUG, CPC, 16 PIN ¥4,270
01-0021575 WIRE, WING, LWR TE IB, SPT II A ¥5,980 01-0030324 CONNECTOR, RECEPT., CPC, 16 PIN ¥4,270
01-0021600 WIRE, TRI-BAR NOSE, MXIIA/MXLII ¥8,800 01-0030326 CONNECTOR, SOCKET, CPC, 14-18 ¥550
01-0030001 BEARING, OILITE, FF0310-2 ¥1,590 01-0030327 CONNECTOR, PIN, CPC, 14-18 ¥340
01-0030003 BEARING, OILITE, FF520-15 ¥980 01-0030330 BATTERY, 11 AMP ¥23,220
01-0030004 BEARING, FLANGE, .31 OD x .19 ID x .13 L ¥3,390 01-0030340 BULB, PRIMER, FUEL GT ¥4,900
01-0030005 BEARING, OILITE, FF312 ¥810 01-0030343 PROPELLER, 60 x 32, RH (GD) ¥60,000
01-0030006 BEARING, OILITE, FF1207-5 ¥2,300 01-0030344 PROPELLER, 52 x 34 LH (BD) ¥58,000
01-0030010 BEARING, FLANGED, 1/2 x 5/8 OD ¥1,520 01-0030345 PROPELLER, 52 x 32 ¥56,000
01-0030015 BEARING, WTW 99-R16 ¥9,420 01-0030346 PROPELLER, 60 x 29 ¥60,000
01-0030020 BUSHING, 1/2 x .058 x 1.25 ¥2,590 01-0030347 PROPELLER, 66 x 40, LH ¥67,000
01-0030025 BELT, DRIVE, 3Vx300 ¥4,320 01-0030348 PROPELLER, 66 x 34, LH ¥67,000
01-0030050 BUSHING, STRAIN RELIEF ¥700 01-0030350 PROPELLER, 68 x 30, RH, (503GD) ¥68,000
01-0030060 TERMINAL BLOCK, 6 TERMINALS ¥1,920 01-0030351 PROPELLER, 68 x 36, RH, (582GD) ¥68,000
01-0030070 CONNECTOR, SNAP,FEMALE, 18-22, 1/4 ¥530 01-0030352 BATTERY, 18 AMP ¥28,380
01-0030073 CONNECTOR, RING, 18-22AWG, #6 HOLE ¥330 01-0030361 PROPELLER, WARP DRIVE, 72RT3 HPL ¥280,670
01-0030074 CONNECTOR, RING, 16-22ga, #10 STUD ¥330 01-0030370 SPINNER, PROPELLER, 4" ¥15,250
01-0030075 CONNECTOR, SNAP, FEMALE, 14-16, 1/4 ¥240 01-0030371 PROTRACTOR, PROPELLER ¥14,040
01-0030076 CONNECTOR, 16-14GA, INSULATED BUTT ¥320 01-0030380 GROMMET, SHOCK, RUBBER ¥410
01-0030077 CONNECTOR, PIN, 16-20ga, 1/4 STUD ¥520 01-0030381 GROMMET, SPLIT PLASTIC ¥770
01-0030080 CONNECTOR, SNAP, MALE 18-22, 1/4 ¥320 01-0030470 CLAMP, THROTTLE ¥1,010
01-0030083 CONNECTOR, SNAP, MALE, 14-16GA, 1/4 ¥320 01-0030480 TIE WRAP, 8" ¥250
01-0030091 CONNECTOR, SNAP, FEM, 22-18, 3/16 ¥320 01-0030482 TIE WRAP, MOUNTABLE, 7.5" ¥160
01-0030095 WIRE, 18 AWG, STRDD, BLACK ¥90 01-0030485 TIE WRAP, 4" ¥70
01-0030096 WIRE, 18 AWG, STRDD, RED ¥90 01-0030490 TIE WRAP, 15" ¥410
01-0030099 WIRE, 20 GA., MIL-W-22759/16 ¥260 01-0030495 SPIRAL WRAP ¥280
01-0030100 WIRE, 18 GA., MIL-W-22759/16 ¥290 01-0030603 RTV-738, 4 FL OZ TUBE ¥180
01-0030101 WIRE, 16 GA., MIL-W-22759/16 ¥310 01-0031210 HOSE, PRESSURE, 3/16 ID ¥2,130
01-0030110 RESISTOR, 10 OHM, 25 WATT ¥3,180 01-0031530 HOSE, RADIATOR, FORMED, R582 ¥7,390
01-0030111 CLIP, RESISTOR MOUNTING ¥350 01-0031535 HOSE, WATER, 6MM ¥930
01-0030162 CLAMP, HOSE, 2" ¥970 01-0031538 HOSE, WATER, 1" ¥1,580
01-0030170 SPRING, EXPANSION CHAMBER ¥550 01-0039980 TUBE, VINYL, 3/16ID x 5/16OD ¥500
01-0030205 FOAM, 3/8 x 6 x 18 ¥2,660 01-0039981 TUBE, VINYL, 39980 x 30"L ¥970
01-0030210 FILTER, FUEL ¥1,390 01-0040120 SPAR, WING, T.E., MX/Y/DQ/QE ¥38,710
01-0030211 USE P/N 30210 01-0040124 SPAR, WING, T.E., MXS ¥38,710
01-0030219 TUBING, TYGON F4040 VINYL TUBING ¥1,360 01-0040125 SPAR, WING, T.E., MXL ¥39,410
01-0030220 FUEL LINE,1/4",BULK ¥680 01-0040129 SPAR, WING, T.E., MXH ¥39,410
01-0030230 CLAMP, FUEL LINE ¥330 01-0040130 SPAR, WING, L.E., MX/Y/DQ/QE ¥41,950
01-0030241 TANK, FUEL, W/CAP, 6 GAL, THREADED ¥28,700 01-0040133 SPAR, WING, L.E., MXH ¥42,210
01-0030248 CAP, FUEL TANK, W/O-RING, GT ¥2,640 01-0040134 SPAR, WING, L.E., MXS ¥44,010
01-0030249 TANK, FUEL, 5 GAL. ¥13,800 01-0040135 TUBE, ELEV ADJUST, MX/MXL/MXS ¥3,800
01-0030251 TANK, FUEL, W/CAP, 6 GAL ¥23,330 01-0040136 SPAR, WING, L.E., MXL ¥41,950
01-0030252 SUPERCEDED BY 30253 01-0040137 TUBE, WING TIP, MXL/MXS ¥11,960

p255



QUICKSILVER パーツ　プライスリスト　(価格表)
商　品　番　号 商　　品　　名 価　　格 商　品　番　号 商　　品　　名 価　　格

01-0040138 SPAR, WING, L.E., SPORT ¥41,950 01-0040341 SPACER, 3/8 x .058 x 1.55 LG. ¥2,430
01-0040139 SPAR, WING, T.E., SPORT ¥38,710 01-0040342 PLATE, TELEFLEX GUARD ¥5,020
01-0040142 TUBE, ROOT, BLANK, Y/DQ/QE/MX(ALL) ¥32,490 01-0040343 SPACER, 3/8 x .058 x 7/8 LONG ¥1,530
01-0040143 TUBE, ROOT, SPT II ¥33,040 01-0040344 SPACER, 1" LONG x 1/4 ID. ¥1,590
01-0040144 TUBE, ROOT, S2S ¥35,780 01-0040345 SPACER, 3/8 x .058 x 1.5 LONG ¥520
01-0040145 TUBE, ROOT, ASSY, Y/DQ/QE/MX(ALL) ¥91,350 01-0040346 TUBE, EXTENSION, STICK ¥1,040
01-0040155 TAIL SKID, Y/DQ/QE/MX/II/L ¥12,060 01-0040347 PUSH ROD, AILERON ASSY, MXLII ¥10,360
01-0040160 RIB, Y/DQ/QE/MX ¥5,190 01-0040348 USE P/N 40351 - $ - $
01-0040165 RIB, UPPER, MXL/MXS ¥5,710 01-0040349 PUSH ROD, STEERABLE NW ASSY ¥10,280
01-0040166 RIB, TIP RIB, MXL/MXS ¥8,300 01-0040351 PUSH ROD, STEERABLE NW ASSY ¥10,540
01-0040167 RIB, LOWER, MXL/MXLII ¥5,190 01-0040360 STRUT, NOSE, Y/DQ/QE/MXII/IIA/LI ¥9,280
01-0040168 RIB, LOWER ASSY, MXS ¥5,300 01-0040365 STRUT, NOSE, MX/L/H/S ¥9,280
01-0040169 RIB, UPPER, MXH ¥5,400 01-0040368 STRUT, NOSE, SPT II ¥16,520
01-0040170 TUBE, TAIL MNT, XCPT MXH/IIHP/LII ¥14,530 01-0040370 FOOT BAR, Y/DQ/QE ¥5,120
01-0040171 RIB, UPPER TIP, MXH ¥8,300 01-0040380 STRUT, AXLE STRUT, Y/DQ/QE ¥7,890
01-0040172 TUBE, TAIL MNT, MXH/IIHP/LII ¥17,630 01-0040381 STRUT, AXLE STRUT, MX/MXL/MXS ¥8,270
01-0040173 CHANNEL, PULLEY, RUDDER CABLE ¥2,030 01-0040390 STRUT, RUDDER COMP, Y/DQ/QE ¥5,560
01-0040174 CHANNEL, PIVOT, IDLER, RIGHT ¥2,030 01-0040391 STRUT, RUDDER COMP, MX(ALL) ¥3,540
01-0040175 CHANNEL, PIVOT, IDLER, LEFT ¥2,030 01-0040396 STRUT, RUDDER BALANCE, OLD STYLE ¥3,870
01-0040176 TUBE, IDLER, MXH/IIHP/LII ¥2,010 01-0040399 STRUT, BALANCE, RUDDER GUSSETTED ¥2,280
01-0040177 TUBE, P/P ELEV FWD, MXH/IIHP/LII ¥7,260 01-0040400 STRUT, STAB COMP, Y/DQ/QE/MX/II ¥3,540
01-0040178 TUBE, P/P ELEV AFT, MXH/IIHP/LII ¥17,490 01-0040410 STRUT, TIP Y/DQ/QE/MX/H/IIA/IIHP ¥3,260
01-0040179 TUBE, BOOM TAIL UP, MXH/IIHP/LII ¥9,420 01-0040414 TAB, CABLE ATTACH, BRAKE PEDAL ¥560
01-0040181 BRACE, RUDDER, Y/DQ/QE/MX(ALL) ¥13,140 01-0040416 TUBE, MAIN, BRAKE, PEDAL ¥3,050
01-0040200 TUBE, TRI-BAR CROSS, Y/DQ/QE ¥12,910 01-0040417 TUBE, PIVOT, BRAKE, PEDAL ¥2,780
01-0040204 TUBE, KINGPOST FWD, MXH ¥11,210 01-0040418 PEDAL, BRAKE, RIGHT, ASSY, WELD ¥9,910
01-0040205 TUBE, KINGPOST AFT, MXH ¥10,920 01-0040419 PEDAL, BRAKE, LEFT, ASSY, WELD ¥9,910
01-0040207 TUBE, KINGPOST, AFT, SPT II ¥10,920 01-0040420 STRUT, DIAG, MXH/IIHP/LII ¥11,990
01-0040208 TUBE, KINGPOST, AFT, ¥10,920 01-0040421 TUBE, BOOM, LWR, MXH/IIHP/LII ¥15,720
01-0040209 KINGPOST, COMPLETE, AFT, SPT II ¥42,110 01-0040422 SPACER, 3/8 x .058 x 1/8 ¥160
01-0040210 KINGPOST, COMPLETE, Y/DQ/QE/MX/L ¥42,110 01-0040423 SPACER, MOUNT, ENGINE, 3/4" ¥1,110
01-0040214 KINGPOST, COMPLETE, MXIIA/IIHP/LII ¥39,530 01-0040424 SPACER, 1" x .049 BLUE x 1/4 LONG ¥420
01-0040215 KINGPOST, BLANK, Y/DQ/QE/MX/L ¥11,790 01-0040425 TUBE, TAIL BRACE, MXH/IIHP/LII ¥13,120
01-0040217 KINGPOST, SLVD, STEEL, MXS ¥31,910 01-0040426 SPACER, 1 x .049 x 2 1/4 LONG ¥680
01-0040225 TUBE BOOM TAIL, XCPT MXH/IIHP/LII ¥7,330 01-0040427 SPACER, 1 x .058 x 12 ¥710
01-0040226 SUPERCEDED BY PART # 41224 ¥13,620 01-0040428 SPACER, 3/8 x .058 x 1/2 ¥350
01-0040229 TUBE, TRI-BAR DOWN, STL, MXS ¥13,140 01-0040429 SPACER, 1 x .049 x 4 11/16 ¥710
01-0040230 TUBE, TRI-BAR DOWN, ALL MX SINGLE ¥10,140 01-0040430 TUBE, PEDAL MOUNT, MX/L/H ¥2,990
01-0040231 TUBE, L.G. DOWN, MXS ¥18,160 01-0040433 MOUNT, PEDAL TUBE, LEFT, ASSY ¥5,190
01-0040240 SUPERCEDED BY P/N 40244 01-0040434 MOUNT, PEDAL TUBE, RIGHT, ASSY ¥5,190
01-0040243 STRUT, DIAGONAL, LW ¥9,940 01-0040437 TUBE, TORQUE, DUAL RUDDER, MXLII ¥4,900
01-0040244 STRUT, DIAG, SLVD, Y/DQ/QE/MX/L ¥12,860 01-0040438 TUBE, PEDAL MOUNT, MXLII ¥6,430
01-0040246 STRUT, DIAG, SLVD, MXS ¥11,990 01-0040439 STICK, CONTROL, MXLII/IIHP ¥8,420
01-0040251 SPAR, RUDDER, L.E., MX(ALL) ¥13,550 01-0040440 TUBE, TAIL BRACE, QE/MX/II ¥12,520
01-0040260 SPAR, STAB, L.E., MX/II ¥13,840 01-0040442 MOUNT, RUDDER PEDAL STOP ¥6,430
01-0040265 SPAR, STAB, L.E., MXL/H/IIA/IIHP/LII ¥12,370 01-0040446 FRAME, WINDSHIELD ¥5,370
01-0040266 SPAR, STAB, L.E. OVERSLEEVE ¥2,560 01-0040449 STICK, CONTROL, SPTII, WELD ¥10,490
01-0040269 SPAR, STAB, T.E., LW, MXL ¥15,190 01-0040460 RIB, STAB, CENTER, MXS ¥4,460
01-0040270 SPAR, STAB, T.E., Y/DQ/QE ¥16,000 01-0040461 RIB, STAB, L&R, MXS ¥3,110
01-0040271 SPAR, STAB, T.E., MX/II/IIA ¥16,000 01-0040462 RIB, UPPER ASSY, MXLII ¥5,710
01-0040275 SPAR, STAB, T.E., MXL/LII/S ¥16,160 01-0040463 RIB, TIP, UPPER ASSY, MXLII ¥8,530
01-0040280 STRUT, COMP, WING TIP ONLY, MX ¥7,460 01-0041150 TAIL SKID, MXH/IIA/IIHP/LII/S ¥12,770
01-0040283 STRUT, COMP, LW, MXH/IIHP/LII ¥8,570 01-0041224 TUBE, BOOM, TAIL, LWR, MXIIA/S ¥13,620
01-0040284 STRUT, COMP, SLVD, MX/L/II/IIA ¥12,810 01-0041230 TUBE, TRI-BAR DOWN, MXIIA/LII ¥12,100
01-0040286 STRUT, COMP, SLVD, MXS ¥12,270 01-0041232 TUBE, TRI-BAR DOWN, SPT II ¥13,420
01-0040290 TUBE, L.G. DOWN, DQ/QE ¥16,690 01-0041233 TUBE, AFT TRI-BAR DOWN, SPT II ¥14,310
01-0040291 TUBE, L.G. DOWN, MX/L/IIA/IIHP/LI ¥14,530 01-0041300 STRUT, TENSION, MXH/IIA/IIHP/LII ¥10,940
01-0040295 TUBE, L.G. DOWN, Y ¥12,410 01-0041301 BRACKET, STRUT, TENSION ¥1,700
01-0040296 TUBE, L.G. DOWN, LW, MXH ¥13,230 01-0041304 STRUT, TENSION, 67.95 ¥11,580
01-0040301 STRUT, TENSION, MX/L/II ¥10,000 01-0041440 TUBE, TAIL BRACE, MXIIA/MXS ¥12,770
01-0040302 STRUT, TENSION, LW ¥11,820 01-0042000 STOP, AILERON ¥3,610
01-0040305 STRUT, TENSION, SLVD, MXS ¥13,260 01-0042002 BELLCRANK, AILERON/ROOT TUBE ¥6,120
01-0040310 AXLE, Y/DQ/QE/MX/II/IIA/S ¥17,060 01-0042004 CLEVIS, ROD END ¥6,760
01-0040311 AXLE, LIGHT WEIGHT, MXL/H ¥16,520 01-0042005 SPAR, AILERON, L.E., MXS ¥17,290
01-0040312 AXLE, .125 WALL, MXLII ¥17,040 01-0042006 FORK, PUSHROD END W/.191 HOLE ¥6,760
01-0040313 AXLE, .125 WALL, SLEEVED ¥20,150 01-0042007 TUBE, AILERON PUSH ROD, MXS ¥11,310
01-0040329 FRAME, RUDDER, LW, MXL/H ¥16,690 01-0042009 BELLCRANK, AILERON ¥5,710
01-0040332 REPLACED BY P/N 40329 & 40396 01-0042011 STRUT, AILERON STRUT #1 SUPER ¥1,420
01-0040333 FRAME, RUDDER, MX (ALL) ¥15,980 01-0042012 STRUT, AILERON STRUT #2 SUPER ¥1,420
01-0040335 STICK, CONTROL, MX/L/H/II/IIA/S ¥7,180 01-0042013 STRUT, AILERON STRUT #3 SUPER ¥1,420
01-0040336 TUBE, STICK ATTACH, MX/L/S ¥4,590 01-0042014 STRUT, AILERON STRUT #4 SUPER ¥1,420
01-0040337 SPACER, STICK ATTACH, MX/L/H/S ¥2,280 01-0042015 STRUT, AILERON STRUT #5 SUPER ¥1,420
01-0040339 SPACER, .75 O.D x .377 I.D. ¥900 01-0042016 STRUT, AILERON STRUT #6 SUPER ¥1,420
01-0040340 SPACER, 1/2 x .028 x 1/2 ALUM ¥1,420 01-0042017 STRUT, AILERON STRUT #7 SUPER ¥1,420

p256



QUICKSILVER パーツ　プライスリスト　(価格表)
商　品　番　号 商　　品　　名 価　　格 商　品　番　号 商　　品　　名 価　　格

01-0042018 STRUT, AILERON STRUT #8 SUPER ¥1,420 01-0045081 TUBE, BASE, STAB., VERT., GT ¥4,120
01-0042019 STRUT, AILERON STRUT #9 SUPER ¥1,420 01-0045082 PLATE, INCIDENCE ADJUST ¥2,200
01-0042020 STRUT, AILERON STRUT #10 SUPER ¥1,420 01-0045083 PLATE, GUSSET, RUDDER #1 ¥2,200
01-0042021 STRUT, AILERON STRUT #11 SUPER ¥1,420 01-0045084 PLATE, GUSSET, RUDDER #2 ¥2,200
01-0042022 STRUT, AILERON STRUT #12 SUPER ¥1,420 01-0045086 TUBE, STAB., VERT., TOP, GT ¥3,500
01-0042026 SPAR, AILERON, T.E., I.B., MXS ¥10,940 01-0045087 BELLCRANK, RUDDER, ASSY, WELD ¥8,470
01-0042027 SPAR, AILERON, T.E., O.B., MXS ¥12,070 01-0045089 ARM, ELEVATOR CONTROL, ASSY, WELD ¥8,030
01-0042029 MOUNT, AILERON BELLCRANK ¥6,400 01-0045090 TUBE, CONNECT, BELLCRANK, ELEV, ¥970
01-0042070 FORK, .875" ALUMINUM ¥5,480 01-0045091 PLATE, ELEVATOR BELLCRANK, LEFT ¥970
01-0045001 TUBE, RUDDER, L.E. ¥14,310 01-0045093 PLATE, ELEVATOR BELLCRANK, RIGHT ¥970
01-0045002 STRUT, BALANCE, RUDDER ¥5,780 01-0045095 WASHER, CONTOUR, 2 1/2" RADIUS ¥420
01-0045003 RUDDER, TRAILING EDGE, GT500 ¥11,150 01-0045097 BELLCRANK, TRIM, AFT, ASSY ¥6,260
01-0045004 TUBE, RUDDER, TOP ¥10,700 01-0045108 CABLE, RUDDER, FWD. ¥5,300
01-0045005 SPAR, RUDDER, VERT, GT ¥11,110 01-0045110 CABLE, RUDDER, AFT, ASSY ¥6,750
01-0045006 FRAME, RUDDER, GT ¥14,400 01-0045111 CABLE, RUDDER, CENTER, GT 500 ¥650
01-0045007 STRUT, RUDDER BALANCE, GT ¥2,200 01-0045112 CABLE, RUDDER, AFT, GT 500 ¥7,840
01-0045011 TAIL BOOM ASSY. ¥152,980 01-0045118 STRUT, H-STAB, DRAG, STRML ¥6,810
01-0045012 TUBE, TAIL BOOM, ASSY, GT5, ¥166,990 01-0045119 STRUT, H-STAB. SUPT, STRML ¥5,430
01-0045013 TUBE, P/P, ELEV, AFT, GT ¥14,730 01-0045125 PLATE, GUSSET, 42 DEGREE ¥2,800
01-0045014 TUBE, HORIZ. STABILIZER, L.E. ¥12,480 01-0045131 TUBE, FLAP BELLCRANK PIVOT ¥2,310
01-0045015 SPAR, STAB., L.E. ASSY, GT ¥12,570 01-0045136 PULL ROD, FLAP, FWD. ¥7,480
01-0045016 TUBE, STAB., T.E. ¥10,700 01-0045137 PULL ROD, FLAP, AFT ¥3,070
01-0045017 TUBE, ELEV., L.E. ¥11,600 01-0045138 BRACKET, FLAP BELLCRANK MOUNT ¥5,040
01-0045018 STRUT, DRAG, STABILIZER, ASSY ¥9,060 01-0045139 PAWL, FLAP DETENT ¥3,220
01-0045019 TUBE, ELEV., T.E. ¥12,040 01-0045151 FIN, VENTRAL ¥22,920
01-0045020 STRUT, TAIL SUPPORT, ASSY, GT ¥11,070 01-0045152 BULKHEAD, VENTRAL FIN ¥2,070
01-0045021 STRUT, RUDDER, COMP., GT ¥2,020 01-0045196 BELLCRANK, TRIM, GT 500, FWD, ASSY, WELD ¥10,210
01-0045022 STRUT, STAB., COMP., OUTER, GT ¥4,350 01-0045197 BELLCRANK, TRIM, GT 500, AFT, ASSY, WELD ¥9,870
01-0045023 STRUT, STAB., COMP., INNER, GT ¥3,390 01-0045205 SPAR, AILERON, L.E., ASSY, GT ¥14,300
01-0045025 SPAR, STAB., VERT, L.E., GT ¥8,800 01-0045206 SPAR, AILERON, T.E., ASSY, GT ¥9,060
01-0045026 STRUT, STAB., COMP., I.B. ¥9,360 01-0045207 SPAR, AILERON, L.E., 67.88 ¥12,260
01-0045027 STRUT, STAB., COMP., O.B. ¥9,810 01-0045208 SPAR, AILERON, T.E., ASSY, 67.70 ¥8,250
01-0045028 STRUT, ELEV., COMP., 19.94 ¥1,670 01-0045210 STRUT, AILERON COMP., 11.81, GT ¥1,300
01-0045029 STRUT, ELEV., COMP., 18.92 ¥1,670 01-0045211 STRUT, AILERON COMP., 11.26, GT ¥1,300
01-0045030 RIB, ELEVATOR, ASSY, GT ¥4,370 01-0045212 STRUT, AILERON COMP., 10.69, GT ¥1,300
01-0045031 STRUT, ELEV., COMP., 18.09 ¥1,670 01-0045213 STRUT, AILERON COMP., 10.13, GT ¥1,300
01-0045032 STRUT, ELEV., COMP., 17.20 ¥1,670 01-0045214 STRUT, AILERON COMP., 9.568, GT ¥1,300
01-0045033 STRUT, ELEV., COMP., 16.26 ¥1,670 01-0045215 STRUT, AILERON COMP., 9.004, GT ¥1,300
01-0045035 FRAME, ELEVATOR, ASSY, GT ¥12,520 01-0045216 STRUT, AILERON COMP., 8.441, GT ¥1,300
01-0045037 PUSH ROD, ELEVATOR, ASSY, GT ¥10,680 01-0045217 STRUT, AILERON COMP., 7.877, GT ¥1,300
01-0045039 PUSH ROD, ELEV, ASSY ¥15,530 01-0045220 TUBE, TIP, AILERON, GT ¥2,570
01-0045040 PUSH ROD, TRIM, ASSY ¥13,480 01-0045222 COVER, AILERON, LEFT, GT ¥31,460
01-0045041 SLIDER, TRIM COMPONENT, ASSY ¥7,430 01-0045223 COVER, AILERON, RIGHT, GT ¥31,460
01-0045042 BUSHING, TRIM COMPONENT, AFT ¥1,410 01-0045225 SPAR, FLAP, L.E., GT 500 ¥15,890
01-0045043 COVER, STAB., HORZ., LEFT, GT ¥22,260 01-0045226 BRACKET, FLAP DETENT ¥4,830
01-0045044 COVER, STAB., HORZ., RIGHT, GT ¥22,260 01-0045231 SPAR, FLAP, L.E., ASSY, GT ¥15,890
01-0045045 PLATE, INCIDENCE ADJUST, SLOTTED ¥3,500 01-0045232 SPAR, FLAP, T.E., ASSY, GT ¥7,120
01-0045046 COVER, STAB., VERT., GT ¥22,820 01-0045233 SPAR, FLAP, T.E., ASSY, 108 ¥8,080
01-0045048 COVER, RUDDER, GT ¥29,050 01-0045234 TUBE, TIP, FLAP, GT ¥2,570
01-0045049 PUSHROD, EXTENDED TRIM ¥3,360 01-0045236 STRUT, FLAP COMP., 14.807, GT ¥1,460
01-0045050 FLANGE, STRUT, TAIL BOOM ¥25,970 01-0045237 STRUT, FLAP COMP., 14.208, GT ¥1,460
01-0045052 CLAMP, BULKHEAD, 1 1/8" TUBE ¥990 01-0045238 STRUT, FLAP COMP., 13.604, GT ¥1,460
01-0045053 CLAMP, BULKHEAD ¥2,990 01-0045239 STRUT, FLAP COMP., 13.01, GT ¥1,460
01-0045055 STRUT, RUDDER COMP., 16.94 ¥1,670 01-0045240 STRUT, FLAP COMP., 12.411, GT ¥1,460
01-0045056 STRUT, RUDDER COMP., 17.96 ¥1,670 01-0045241 STRUT, FLAP COMP., 11.812, GT ¥1,460
01-0045057 STRUT, RUDDER COMP., 18.99 ¥1,670 01-0045243 TENSION ROD, FLAP, RIGHT, GT ¥12,080
01-0045058 STRUT, RUDDER COMP., 19.95 ¥1,670 01-0045244 TENSION ROD, FLAP, LEFT, GT ¥9,560
01-0045059 STRUT, RUDDER COMP., 20.98 ¥1,670 01-0045246 COVER, FLAP, LEFT, GT ¥31,460
01-0045060 TAIL SKID, GT ¥8,390 01-0045247 COVER, FLAP, RIGHT, GT ¥31,460
01-0045063 TUBE, VERT. STAB., T.E., ASSY ¥13,900 01-0045260 HORN, FLAP ¥8,050
01-0045064 SPAR, STAB., HORZ., GT ¥9,870 01-0045262 HANDLE, FLAP ¥5,950
01-0045065 STRUT, COMP., VERT. STAB. ¥8,030 01-0045263 BRACKET, FLAP HANDLE ¥2,570
01-0045066 TUBE, VERT. STAB., L.E., ASSY ¥11,850 01-0045264 BRACKET, "L", FLAP ¥2,200
01-0045067 CABLE, RUDDER, GT ¥6,480 01-0045266 BRACKET, ATTACH, ELEV. TRIM ¥1,460
01-0045069 PLATE, ELEV. STOP ¥1,950 01-0045267 HANDLE, FLAP, GT5 ¥7,200
01-0045071 BRACKET, ATTACH, RUDDER POST, UPPER ¥8,030 01-0045268 BELLCRANK, FLAP, RIGHT, ASSY. ¥3,040
01-0045072 CHANNEL, ATTACH, RUDDER POST ¥8,820 01-0045269 BELLCRANK, FLAP, LEFT, ASSY. ¥2,290
01-0045074 BELLCRANK, ELEV., ASSY ¥9,870 01-0045270 STRUT, AILERON COMP., 12.46 ¥1,460
01-0045075 FITTING, ELEV. HINGE ¥7,130 01-0045271 STRUT, AILERON COMP., 11.84 ¥1,460
01-0045076 BRACKET, HORN, ELEVATOR ¥1,970 01-0045272 STRUT, AILERON COMP., 11.21 ¥1,460
01-0045077 HORN, RUDDER, LEFT ¥4,830 01-0045273 STRUT, AILERON COMP., 10.58 ¥1,460
01-0045078 HORN, RUDDER, RIGHT ¥4,830 01-0045274 STRUT, AILERON COMP., 9.96 ¥1,440
01-0045079 CHANNEL, L.E., VERT. STAB. ¥5,910 01-0045275 STRUT, AILERON COMP., 9.33 ¥1,440
01-0045080 SPAR, STAB., VERT., T.E., GT ¥7,690 01-0045280 STRUT, FLAP COMP., 17.57 ¥1,610

p257



QUICKSILVER パーツ　プライスリスト　(価格表)
商　品　番　号 商　　品　　名 価　　格 商　品　番　号 商　　品　　名 価　　格

01-0045281 STRUT, FLAP COMP., 16.94 ¥1,610 01-0045463 CARRY-THRU, LANDING GEAR, GT ¥29,230
01-0045282 STRUT, FLAP COMP., 16.31 ¥1,610 01-0045464 FITTING, PUSH/PULL, ELEVATOR ¥4,540
01-0045283 STRUT, FLAP COMP., 15.68 ¥1,610 01-0045465 TUBE, DOWN, AFT ¥12,040
01-0045284 STRUT, FLAP COMP., 15.05 ¥1,610 01-0045466 FITTING, DOWN STRUT, FWD. ¥6,530
01-0045285 STRUT, FLAP COMP., 14.42 ¥1,460 01-0045467 TUBE, DOWN, FWD. ¥16,750
01-0045286 STRUT, FLAP COMP., 13.79 ¥1,460 01-0045468 FITTING, TAIL BOOM STRUT ¥5,300
01-0045287 STRUT, FLAP COMP., 13.16 ¥1,460 01-0045469 TUBE, DOWN, FWD. FUSE, RIGHT ¥17,570
01-0045288 STRUT, FLAP COMP., 12.53 ¥1,460 01-0045470 FORK, 1" ALUM. ¥6,120
01-0045290 BRACKET, STOP, FLAP HANDLE ¥3,650 01-0045471 TUBE, DOWN, FWD. FUSE, LEFT ¥17,570
01-0045293 PIN, FLAP HANDLE ¥5,430 01-0045472 BELLCRANK, RUDDER PEDAL, FWD. ¥5,780
01-0045295 CLEVIS, .75 x .035, JURY STRUT ¥5,780 01-0045473 PLATE, SPACER, SEAT TRACK ¥2,050
01-0045298 PLATE, SEAT, AFT ¥6,490 01-0045474 BELLCRANK, RUDDER PEDAL, AFT ¥5,780
01-0045365 LEG, LANDING GEAR, .75 SOCKET ¥38,900 01-0045475 PLATE, THROTTLE MOUNT ¥13,370
01-0045369 SHAFT, AXLE ASSY., 20 DEG., 3/4, WELD ¥12,170 01-0045476 BELLCRANK, RUDDER PEDAL ¥4,180
01-0045401 PLATE, SIDE STRUT ATTACH, LEFT ¥4,400 01-0045477 ARM, CONTROL, NOSE WHEEL ¥2,820
01-0045402 PLATE, SIDE STRUT ATTACH, RIGHT ¥4,400 01-0045478 COLLAR, 1 1/8 x .049 x .50 ¥1,300
01-0045403 PLATE, STRUT ATTACH, WING ¥6,020 01-0045479 SPACER, NOSE AXLE, GT ¥1,260
01-0045404 BULKHEAD, FWD. FUSELAGE ¥15,020 01-0045480 AXLE, NOSE, GT ¥5,090
01-0045405 PLATE, STRUT ATTACH, WING, RIGHT ¥3,180 01-0045481 SPACER, 1 x .058 x .50 ¥1,730
01-0045406 PLATE, STRUT ATTACH, WING, LEFT ¥3,180 01-0045482 PLATE, THROTTLE MOUNT, FWD. ¥5,290
01-0045407 CHANNEL, SEAT TRACK, FORWARD ¥4,190 01-0045483 COVER, PYLON, GT ¥101,200
01-0045408 CHANNEL, SEAT TRACK, AFT ¥4,450 01-0045484 PUSH ROD, RUDDER PEDAL, AFT ¥8,030
01-0045409 CHANNEL, SEAT TRACK, FWD., ASSY ¥5,020 01-0045486 ARM, CONTROL, NOSEWHEEL ¥3,030
01-0045410 CHANNEL, SEAT TRACK, AFT, ASSY ¥6,610 01-0045487 CARRY-THRU, LANDING GEAR, GT 500 ¥29,640
01-0045411 CHANNEL, RUDDER PEDAL MOUNT ¥7,140 01-0045490 STRAP, RESTRAINT, 8.5 GAL. TANK ¥2,650
01-0045412 BRACKET, PULLEY, RUDDER ¥2,570 01-0045492 RIB, COVER, PYLON, ASSM. ¥5,710
01-0045413 BRACKET, L.G. DRAG ¥3,650 01-0045493 TUBE, TRIM COUPLER ¥1,530
01-0045414 PLATE, L.G. DRAG ¥2,710 01-0045494 FITTING, TUBE, .75 x .035, 1/4-28 ¥5,420
01-0045415 BRACKET, TELEFLEX ATTACH ¥5,710 01-0045496 FITTING, DOWNTUBE BASE, 1.5 x .125 ¥10,920
01-0045416 BRACKET, BOOM ATTACH ¥11,210 01-0045497 CHANNEL, ROLLER MOUNT, TRIM ¥2,570
01-0045417 BRACKET, RUDDER PULLEY ATTACH ¥4,040 01-0045498 PUSH ROD, RUDDER PEDAL, FWD. ¥8,030
01-0045418 TRACK, SEAT, RIGHT ¥16,360 01-0045499 CHANNEL, ROLLER MOUNT ¥2,570
01-0045419 TRACK, SEAT, LEFT ¥16,360 01-0045500 CHANNEL, 1 1/8" DOUBLE ¥2,960
01-0045421 CLEVIS, .75 x .035 TUBE ¥7,430 01-0045501 BRACKET, CONTROL STICK MNT, ASSY, WELD ¥6,490
01-0045422 PLATE, FUEL TANK MOUNT ¥5,320 01-0045505 SPACER, NOSE FORK ¥4,180
01-0045423 TUBE, ANTI-SKID, FUEL TANK ¥3,110 01-0045506 BRACKET, CONTROL STICK ATTACH ¥6,490
01-0045424 PLATE, SUPPORT, FUEL TANK MNT. ¥6,170 01-0045507 MOUNT, BASE, CONTROL STICK, ASSY ¥12,450
01-0045425 RESTRAINT, FUEL TANK, ASSY ¥12,580 01-0045508 HORN, CONTROL WHEEL ¥4,180
01-0045426 PLATE, DOWN TUBE ¥2,050 01-0045509 TUBE, SUPPORT, CONTROL WHEEL ¥9,060
01-0045427 TANG 10 DEG., W/1/4 x 1 1/8 SLOT ¥2,570 01-0045510 SUPERCEDED BY P/N 45459 
01-0045428 BRACKET, LOCK, SEAT ¥8,800 01-0045511 SUPERCEDED BY P/N 45459 & 45461 
01-0045429 BRACKET, SEAT BELT, FWD. ¥4,650 01-0045512 FORK, NOSE, ASSY, WELD ¥26,410
01-0045430 STRUT, SIDE, FWD., I.B. ¥8,030 01-0045513 SUPERCEDED BY P/N 45459 
01-0045431 STRUT, SIDE, FWD., O.B. ¥7,590 01-0045514 RING, TORQUE ¥4,180
01-0045432 TUBE, PEDAL MOUNT, AFT ¥5,780 01-0045515 SUPERCEDED BY P/N 45459 
01-0045433 TUBE, PEDAL MOUNT, FWD. ¥5,300 01-0045517 TUBE, FUSELAGE, FWD., ASSY, GT 400 ¥125,570
01-0045434 TUBE, PEDAL MOUNT, GT ¥3,650 01-0045518 SUPERCEDED BY P/N 45459 
01-0045435 SLEEVE, PEDAL BAR, GT ¥2,300 01-0045519 TUBE, DOWN, FUSE., ASSY, GT ¥11,070
01-0045436 USE PART #45478 - $ - $ 01-0045520 STRUT, DOWN, TAIL BOOM, GT ¥7,200
01-0045437 TUBE, P/P, ELEV., FWD., GT ¥9,420 01-0045521 BUSHING, TRIM LEVER ¥1,390
01-0045438 TUBE, P/P, ELEV., FWD. ¥8,470 01-0045522 TAB, ATTACH, CONTROL STICK ¥2,470
01-0045439 TUBE, P/P ELEV., CENTER ¥7,590 01-0045523 PLATE, ATTACH, CONTROL STICK ¥2,960
01-0045440 TUBE, DOWN, FWD., GT ¥9,150 01-0045530 BRAKE, NOSE WHEEL, ASSY ¥19,830
01-0045441 TUBE, DOWN, AFT, GT ¥12,320 01-0045541 STRUT, TAIL BOOM DOWN, 29.88 ¥11,150
01-0045442 STRUT, SIDE, FWD., GT ¥5,290 01-0045542 PLATE, THROTTLE MOUNT, AFT ¥5,090
01-0045443 STRUT, SIDE, AFT, GT ¥5,710 01-0045543 BRACKET, FUEL TANK STOP ¥2,560
01-0045444 BRACKET, RUDDER, FWD., GT ¥2,440 01-0045544 PIN, SEAT LOCK ¥6,400
01-0045445 TUBE, P/P, TRIM, FWD. ¥8,030 01-0045545 TUBE, FWD. FUSE., ASSY, ¥171,520
01-0045446 TUBE, P/P, TRIM, CENTER ¥7,430 01-0045547 TUBE, THROTTLE LINK, DUAL ¥5,780
01-0045447 TUBE, P/P, TRIM, AFT ¥14,180 01-0045548 TUBE, YOKE, FWD., ASSY. ¥17,740
01-0045448 PUSH ROD, RUDDER PEDAL, ASSY, GT ¥7,860 01-0045549 KNOB, TRIM FRICTION ¥1,160
01-0045449 FAIRING, PILOT, GT L.W. ¥50,300 01-0045550 GUIDE, CONTROL YOKE ¥2,910
01-0045450 MOUNT, FWD., PILOT POD ¥3,610 01-0045551 ROLLER, PUSH/PULL ¥2,200
01-0045451 WINDSCREEN, GT ¥13,370 01-0045552 YOKE ASSY, WELD ¥2,280
01-0045452 BRACKET, MOUNTING AIRSPEED ¥2,710 01-0045553 PLATE, EXTENSION, CONTROL YOKE ¥4,450
01-0045453 FITTING, DOWNTUBE BASE, 1.125 x .095 ¥6,490 01-0045554 WHEEL, CONTROL, GT ¥18,420
01-0045454 MOUNT, AFT, PILOT POD ¥2,710 01-0045555 STANDOFF, CONTROL WHEEL ¥1,880
01-0045455 FITTING, LEG, LANDING GEAR ¥33,010 01-0045558 TUBE, YOKE, AFT, ASSY. ¥19,260
01-0045456 FITTING, DOWNTUBE, 1.5 x .125, 28 DEG. ¥8,920 01-0045562 RING, NOSE FORK ¥1,880
01-0045458 FITTING, DOWNTUBE, 1.125 x .095, 13 DEG. ¥7,220 01-0045567 WINDSHIELD, UPPER, FORMED ¥14,720
01-0045459 SHAFT, AXLE ¥4,780 01-0045568 WINDSHIELD, CURVED, GT 500 ¥15,160
01-0045460 STRUT, NOSE FORK, GT ¥17,290 01-0045571 PANEL, INSTRUMENT/RADIO ¥17,060
01-0045461 LEG, LANDING GEAR ¥25,090 01-0045572 BUSHING, 1/2 OD x 1/4 ID ¥2,410
01-0045462 SUPERCEDED BY P/N 45461 & 45459 01-0045573 BUSHING, 3/8 x .058 x 7/16 ¥150

p258



QUICKSILVER パーツ　プライスリスト　(価格表)
商　品　番　号 商　　品　　名 価　　格 商　品　番　号 商　　品　　名 価　　格

01-0045574 PANEL, INSTRUMENT ¥16,750 01-0045703 RIB, UPPER, O.B., GT ¥7,060
01-0045575 RIB, WINDSHIELD ¥6,460 01-0045704 RIB, FAIRING, REAR ¥5,710
01-0045576 MOUNT, SHOCK, 8-32 x 1.25 ¥2,210 01-0045705 RIB, UPPER O.B., GT 500 ¥4,900
01-0045577 WINDSHIELD, PILOT ENCLOSURE ¥23,020 01-0045706 RIB, LWR, O.B., ASSY, GT ¥3,390
01-0045578 ENCLOSURE, PILOT (POD ONLY) ¥140,340 01-0045707 RIB, LOWER, GT 500, ASSY ¥4,860
01-0045579 WINDOW, BULKHEAD ¥5,070 01-0045712 STRUT, TIP RIB, GT 500 ¥3,080
01-0045580 BULKHEAD, REAR FAIRING ¥79,640 01-0045713 CABLE, AILERON, GT ¥5,710
01-0045581 PANEL, INSTRUMENT ,GT, BLANK ¥16,750 01-0045714 CABLE, AILERON, GT 500 ¥7,870
01-0045583 BULKHEAD, PYLON, GT 500 ¥15,300 01-0045717 FITTING, TOP, KINGPOST ¥5,710
01-0045584 BUSHING, STEEL, .5 x .058 x 2.72 ¥1,970 01-0045718 FITTING, BASE, KINGPOST ¥7,860
01-0045585 COVER, REAR FAIRING, GT 400 ¥101,200 01-0045720 FITTING, STRUT, DIAG., I.B. ¥4,540
01-0045588 PANEL, INSTRUMENT, GT, 2 RADIO ¥16,210 01-0045721 FITTING, WING, L.E./STRUT ¥8,680
01-0045593 TEMPLATE, CONTROL YOKE ¥1,250 01-0045722 FITTING, WING, T.E./STRUT ¥8,680
01-0045594 PLATE, COVER, CONTROL YOKE ¥5,400 01-0045723 ADAPTOR, SHACKLE, MACHINED ¥9,810
01-0045596 LEVER, TRIM, GT 500, .190 ¥1,640 01-0045726 CLEVIS, THREADED ¥11,310
01-0045599 BRACKET, TRIM GUIDE, .190 LEVER ¥5,300 01-0045728 STRUT, JURY, STRML, L.E. ¥5,430
01-0045620 STRUT, LIFT, L.E., STRM. ¥36,890 01-0045729 STRUT, JURY, STRML, T.E. ¥4,600
01-0045621 STRUT, LIFT, T.E., STRM. ¥35,640 01-0045731 WIRE SET, UPPER, LEFT, GTC ¥19,370
01-0045623 SPAR, WING, L.E., ASSY, LEFT ¥47,530 01-0045732 WIRE SET, UPPER, RIGHT, GTC ¥19,370
01-0045624 SPAR, WING, L.E., ASSY, RIGHT ¥47,530 01-0045735 WIRE, WING, LWR., L.E. I.B., GTC ¥4,540
01-0045625 SPAR, WING, T.E., ASSY, LEFT ¥46,790 01-0045736 WIRE, WING, LWR., L.E. O.B., GTC ¥7,200
01-0045626 SPAR, WING, T.E., ASSY, RIGHT ¥46,790 01-0045737 WIRE, WING, LWR., T.E. I.B., GTC ¥4,520
01-0045630 HARNESS, WIRING ¥12,090 01-0045738 WIRE, WING, LWR., T.E. O.B., GTC ¥5,190
01-0045631 HARNESS, WIRING, GT 500 ¥26,970 01-0045745 WIRE, WING, L.E. TRUSS, GTS ¥5,430
01-0045636 COVER, AILERON, RIGHT, GT 500 ¥25,060 01-0045750 CONNECTOR, TUBE, 87 DEG., 1 1/4 TO 2 ¥6,120
01-0045637 COVER, AILERON, LEFT, GT 500 ¥25,060 01-0045751 CONN., TUBE, .90 DEG., 1.25 TO 1.75 ¥6,120
01-0045638 COVER, FLAP, RIGHT, GT 500 ¥36,120 01-0045754 STRIP, REINFORCEMENT ¥1,930
01-0045639 COVER, FLAP, LEFT, GT 500 ¥36,120 01-0045805 MOUNT, ENGINE, UPPER, 277R ¥7,860
01-0045640 COVER, WING, LEFT, GT 500 ¥161,550 01-0045806 MOUNT, ENGINE, LOWER, GT 280 ¥7,860
01-0045641 COVER, WING, RIGHT, GT 500 ¥161,550 01-0045809 CABLE, THROTTLE, GT 500 R912 ¥7,430
01-0045642 COVER, VERT. STAB., GT 500 ¥32,700 01-0045810 CABLE, THROTTLE, GT ¥7,080
01-0045643 COVER, RUDDER, GT 500 ¥39,660 01-0045811 CABLE, THROTTLE, GT 500 ¥7,200
01-0045644 COVER, ELEVATOR, LEFT, GT 500 ¥22,400 01-0045812 ANGLE, ENGINE MOUNT ¥4,350
01-0045645 COVER, ELEVATOR, RIGHT, GT 500 ¥22,490 01-0045814 CABLE, CHOKE, ASSY., PLASTIC ¥10,680
01-0045646 COVER, HORIZ. STAB., LEFT, GT 500 ¥23,150 01-0045815 SPACER, ENGINE MOUNT ¥2,200
01-0045647 COVER, HORIZ. STAB., RIGHT, GT 500 ¥23,150 01-0045816 USE P/N 20359 
01-0045648 COVER, GAP, UPPER, GT 500 ¥20,710 01-0045817 TANG, 90 DEG., 2 HOLE ¥2,360
01-0045649 COVER, GAP, LOWER, GT 500 ¥171,570 01-0045818 SPACER, 1/4 ID x 7/8 ¥1,880
01-0045655 SPAR, WING, L.E., ASSY, GT ¥43,910 01-0045820 MOUNT, MUFFLER, FWD. ¥3,650
01-0045658 FITTING, TUBE, 3/4 STRML., 1/4-28 ¥3,880 01-0045821 BRACKET, MUFFLER, ATTACH 503 ¥8,750
01-0045660 SPAR, WING, T.E., ASSY, GT ¥43,150 01-0045822 MOUNT, MUFFLER SIDE ¥2,850
01-0045662 TUBE, KINGPOST, FWD., GTC ¥8,050 01-0045823 BRACKET, MUFFLER, R447 GT WELD ON ¥1,730
01-0045663 TUBE, KINGPOST, AFT, GTC ¥9,060 01-0045824 REPLACED BY P/N 45825 
01-0045666 TUBE, TIP, WING, ASSY, GT ¥11,310 01-0045825 TUBE, PICK-UP, FUEL TANK, FLARED ¥3,710
01-0045667 TUBE, ROOT, GT ¥28,610 01-0045826 PLATE, ATTACH, DOWN TUBE ¥4,190
01-0045668 TUBE, ROOT, GT 500 ¥28,860 01-0045827 FITTING, FUSELAGE, STRUT ¥5,090
01-0045670 STRUT, DIAG, I.B., GT ¥12,420 01-0045828 WASHER, SHIM ¥600
01-0045671 SLEEVE, I.B. DIAG. STRUT, GT ¥4,190 01-0045829 BRACKET, MUFFLER, R503, WELD-ON ¥3,070
01-0045673 STRUT, DIAG., O.B., GT ¥12,420 01-0045833 BRACKET, MUFFLER, R582, WELD-ON ¥1,770
01-0045674 COVER, WING, LEFT, GT ¥152,140 01-0045836 ANGLE, ENGINE MOUNT, GT 500 ¥4,410
01-0045675 COVER, WING, RIGHT, GT ¥152,140 01-0045837 MOUNT, ENGINE, UPPER, R447 ¥4,920
01-0045676 STRUT, COMP., I.B., GT ¥6,530 01-0045838 MOUNT, ENGINE, LOWER, R447 ¥9,860
01-0045677 COVER, GAP, ROOT, FWD., GT ASSY ¥10,230 01-0045840 BELT, DRIVE, 3V375, EACH ¥7,410
01-0045678 COVER, GAP, ROOT, AFT, GT ASSY ¥11,620 01-0045847 ANGLE, ENG. MOUNT, LEFT, GT 500 912 ¥11,430
01-0045679 STRUT, COMP, O.B., GT ¥7,330 01-0045848 ANGLE, ENG. MOUNT, RIGHT, GT 500 912 ¥11,430
01-0045681 CHANNEL, TRACK, KINGPOST ¥8,300 01-0045849 ANGLE, ENG. MOUNT, UPPER GT 500 912 ¥10,690
01-0045682 STRUT, LIFT, FWD., ASSY, GTS ¥16,510 01-0045852 PLATE, FACE, HUB, PROP. ¥5,430
01-0045683 STRUT, JURY, FWD., ASSY, GTS ¥7,330 01-0045855 SPACER, SHAFT, PROPELLER ¥1,500
01-0045684 STRUT, SPREADER, GTS ¥12,860 01-0045856 TUBE, FUSELAGE SUPPORT ¥11,740
01-0045685 STRUT, LIFT, AFT, ASSY, GTS ¥16,690 01-0045857 SPACER, SEAT PLATE ¥100
01-0045686 STRUT, JURY, AFT, ASSY, GTS ¥7,230 01-0045858 PLATE, FUEL PUMP MOUNT, R503 ¥2,900
01-0045687 STRUT, JURY, DIAGONAL, GTS ¥13,740 01-0045859 PLATE, FUEL PUMP MOUNT, R582 ¥4,130
01-0045688 FITTING, STRUT, LIFT ¥10,030 01-0045861 PLATE, MOUNT, FUEL PUMP ¥4,130
01-0045689 CLEVIS, LIFT STRUT ¥7,430 01-0045862 PLATE, MOUNT, REG./RECT. ¥2,030
01-0045690 BRACKET, L.E. SPAR ROOT, FWD. ¥2,570 01-0045864 BRACKET, MOUNT, CPC RECEPTACLE ¥1,920
01-0045691 BRACKET, L.E. SPAR ROOT, AFT ¥2,570 01-0045865 SPACER, ENG. MOUNT, 2 x 2 x 5.5 ¥1,470
01-0045692 PLATE, ATTACH, DIAGONAL ¥2,670 01-0045866 SPACER, .43 ID x 1.25 OD x .25 T ¥710
01-0045693 PLATE, GUSSET, ROOT TUBE, FWD. ¥2,290 01-0045867 PLATE, SPACER, ENGINE MOUNT, 582 ¥4,730
01-0045694 PLATE, KINGPOST ¥2,620 01-0045868 MOUNT, ENGINE, LOWER, R582 ¥20,360
01-0045695 PLATE, ATTACH, SEAT BELT, AFT ¥2,450 01-0045869 MOUNT, ENGINE, UPPER, R582 ¥19,790
01-0045696 FITTING, STRUT, LIFT, THREADED ¥8,690 01-0045871 BRACKET, BRS-4-UL3, GT 500 ¥9,830
01-0045697 PUSH ROD, AILERON, ASSY, GT ¥10,820 01-0045876 BRACKET, ATTACH, FUEL VALVE ¥4,190
01-0045699 PUSHROD, AILERON, ASSY ¥11,150 01-0045877 PLATE, ENG. MOUNT SPACER,GT 500 912 ¥7,510
01-0045702 RIB, UPPER SURFACE, ASSY, GT ¥5,190 01-0045878 MOUNT, ENG., LOWER, 5 POINT ¥20,360

p259



QUICKSILVER パーツ　プライスリスト　(価格表)
商　品　番　号 商　　品　　名 価　　格 商　品　番　号 商　　品　　名 価　　格

01-0045879 MOUNT, ENG., UPPER, 5 POINT ¥21,320 01-0050037 COVER, WING, RIGHT, MXII SPRINT ¥73,350
01-0045886 PLATE, GUSSET, D.T. AFT, GT 500 912 ¥5,120 01-0050041 COVER, WING, LEFT, MXLII SPORT ¥136,220
01-0045888 MOUNT, ENG. LOWER, 7POINT, GT 500 912 ¥41,810 01-0050042 COVER, WING, RIGHT, MXLII SPORT ¥136,220
01-0045889 MOUNT, ENG. UPPER, 7-POINT, GT 500 912 ¥33,040 01-0050046 COVER, ELEV, L&R, ALL XCPT MXS ¥23,050
01-0045901 INSTRUCTIONS, ASSEMBLY, GTS ¥12,590 01-0050046L COVER, ELEV, LEFT, ALL XCPT MXS ¥13,390
01-0045902 INSTRUCTIONS, ASSEMBLY, GTC ¥13,830 01-0050046R COVER, ELEV, RT., ALL XCPT MXS ¥13,390
01-0046002 BRACKET, WINDSHIELD FRAME ¥3,350 01-0050047 COVER, STAB., MXL/MXIIA/MXLII ¥23,720
01-0046003 BRACKET, WINDSHIELD CURVED ¥2,710 01-0050049L COVER, AILERON, LEFT, MXS ¥25,310
01-0046005 BELLCRANK, AILERON, ROOT TUBE ¥6,490 01-0050049R COVER, AILERON, RIGHT, MXS ¥25,310
01-0046011 BRACKET, SPLITTER, CABLE ¥2,690 01-0050055L COVER, WING, LEFT, MXLII ¥108,970
01-0046100 COVER, PYLON KIT, GT ¥83,830 01-0050078 POCKET, TRANSPARENT, 8.8 x 5.5 ¥1,180
01-0046101 KIT, PILOT ENCLOSURE, GT ¥157,170 01-0050089 COVER, RUDDER, S2S ¥29,480
01-0046102 COVER SET, GT ¥478,170 01-0050154 BUCKLE, SIDE RELEASE ¥1,300
01-0046103 COVER SET, GT 500 ¥404,120 01-0050200 BUCKLE, PLASTIC, MALE & FEMALE ¥1,300
01-0046105 FAIRING, LOWER, CENTER, LEFT ¥12,060 01-0050250 INSTRUCTIONS, ASSEMBLY, MX ¥8,810
01-0046106 FAIRING, LOWER, CENTER, RIGHT ¥12,060 01-0050251 MANUAL, OWNERS, MX ¥6,560
01-0046110 FAIRING, LOWER, AFT, LEFT ¥10,770 01-0050253 USE 832-35 
01-0046111 FAIRING, LOWER, AFT, RIGHT ¥10,770 01-0050255 USE 832-11
01-0046200 KIT, REAR FAIRING, GT ¥136,210 01-0050307 HAT, QUICKSILVER ¥3,280
01-0046310 TUBE, WINDSHIELD FRAME ¥4,690 01-0050308 SHIRT, QUICKSILVER TEE ¥3,280
01-0046311 CONNECTOR, DOOR TUBE, FWD. ¥5,000 01-0050309 SHIRT, QUICKSILVER POLO ¥5,780
01-0046312 CONNECTOR, DOOR TUBE, AFT ¥5,000 01-0050310 SHIRT, QUICKSILVER SWEATSHIRT ¥5,780
01-0046313 INSERT, 3/4" O.D. x 1/4" HOLE ¥3,140 01-0050330 LOG BOOK - AIRCRAFT ¥2,850
01-0046320 TUBE, DOORPOST DOWN ¥5,300 01-0050350 MANUAL, OWNERS, MXL ¥6,560
01-0046325 TUBE, DOORPOST CROSS ¥3,290 01-0050360 EAA REGISTRATION MANUAL ¥5,300
01-0046327 TUBE, DOOR, HORIZONTAL ¥8,050 01-0050404 HANDLE, TRIM, ELEVATOR ¥3,930
01-0046330 DOOR ENCLOSURE, GT 500, LEFT ¥72,200 01-0050420-05 LABEL, PROPELLER ARC ¥530
01-0046331 DOOR ENCLOSURE, GT 500, RIGHT ¥72,200 01-0050420-08 LABEL, TRIM TAB ¥920
01-0046339 BAG, DOOR ¥4,890 01-0050420-09 LABEL, SERVICE BULLETIN ¥530
01-0046340 COVER, PYLON, .020 ALUM. ¥15,730 01-0050420-10 LABEL, GAUGE, NICO SLEEVE ¥2,300
01-0046342 DOUBLER, PYLON COVER, LWR., GT 500 ¥1,000 01-0050420-15 LABEL, EXPERIMENTAL ¥3,930
01-0046415 BRACKET, ATTACH, TELEFLEX, AFT ¥990 01-0050420-16 LABEL, PASSENGER WARNING ¥950
01-0046460 STRUT, NOSE FORK, 8.25" ¥18,860 01-0050420-17 LABEL, FAA NAMEPLATE ¥4,180
01-0046478 SPACER, .75 x .058 x 1.57 ¥630 01-005055R COVER, WING, RIGHT, MXLII ¥108,970
01-0046479 SPACER, .75 x .058 x 1.98 ¥630 01-0060000 FILTER, AIR , BING 36MM ¥3,980
01-0046510 PLATE, GUSSET, WING TANK ¥2,330 01-0060010 FILTER, AIR, TAPERED, 2.06 ID ¥6,620
01-0046512 FORK, NOSE, GT 500, 6" ¥27,020 01-0060013 BEARING, PROP SHAFT, INNER ¥8,600
01-0046517 BRACKET, BATTERY, NOSE MOUNTING ¥9,240 01-0060014 BEARING, PROP SHAFT, AFT, ER16T ¥13,690
01-0046520 CHANNEL, SUPPORT, WING TANK ¥4,450 01-0060016 BEARING, NPL 16T, SQEEZE LOK ¥18,030
01-0046525 TUBE, SUPPORT, FUEL TANK ¥5,520 01-0060032 BEARING, ASSY, PROP. SHAFT ¥19,370
01-0046572 SPACER, .90 OD x .25ID x .63 LONG ¥2,010 01-0060033 TENSION TESTER, BELT ¥9,420
01-0046578 ENCLOSURE, PILOT, 2 PIECE ¥126,160 01-0060034 BELT, DRIVE, 3V250 EACH ¥2,580
01-0046579 CONE, NOSE ¥40,200 01-0060045 SUPERCEDED BY 00994482 
01-0046581 BRACKET, MOUNT, INST. PANEL, RIGHT ¥2,610 01-0060047 BRACKET, FUEL PUMP ATTACH ¥6,530
01-0046582 BRACKET, MOUNT, INST. PANEL, LEFT ¥2,610 01-0060058 DRIVESHAFT, SOLID, R503 ¥20,180
01-0046585 PLATE, MOUNTING, TERMINAL STRIP ¥1,920 01-0060059 DRIVESHAFT, R377 ¥24,210
01-0046595 HARNESS, WIRING, INSTR. PANEL ¥15,900 01-0060060 DRIVESHAFT, ASSY, FLEX, R503 ¥44,010
01-0046596 HARNESS, WIRING, MAIN, GT 500 ¥32,060 01-0060060-01 SUPERCEDED BY 60188 
01-0046610 TENSIONER, WEBBING, 1" ¥1,730 01-0060060-02 SUPERCEDED BY 60187 
01-0050005 COVER, GAP, MXH ¥11,040 01-0060060-03 SUPERCEDED BY 10625 
01-0050006 COVER, RUDDER, QE ¥13,830 01-0060060-07 SUPERCEDED BY 60174 
01-0050007 COVER, STABILIZER, Y/QE/DQ/MX/MX ¥17,250 01-0060061 DRIVESHAFT, FLEX, 377R ¥44,010
01-0050008 COVER SET, QE COLOR OP ¥154,800 01-0060064 H-TRUSS, STEEL ¥6,120
01-0050010 COVER, WING, LEFT MXH ¥70,720 01-0060065 PLATE, LOWER, BEARING ¥6,500
01-0050011 COVER, WING, RIGHT MXH ¥70,720 01-0060070 MOUNT, ENGINE, UPPER, CUYUNA ¥7,770
01-0050012 COVER SET, MX, COLOR OP ¥169,100 01-0060071 MOUNT, ENGINE, UPPER, CUYUNA/ROTAX ¥5,980
01-0050012L COVER, WING, LEFT, MX ¥60,240 01-0060082 MOUNT, ENGINE, LOWER, R503 ¥6,530
01-0050012R COVER, WING, RIGHT, MX ¥60,240 01-0060091 ANGLE, LEFT ENGINE MOUNT R503 ¥5,430
01-0050013 USE 99210-04 01-0060092 ANGLE, RIGHT ENGINE MOUNT R503 ¥5,430
01-0050013L COVER, WING, LEFT, MXII ¥95,400 01-0060095 ADAPTER, TENSION TESTER ¥3,540
01-0050013R COVER, WING, RIGHT, MXII ¥95,400 01-0060096 ADAPTER, HOSE ¥5,650
01-0050014 COVER SET, WING, MXII PLUS ¥179,300 01-0060097 SLEEVE, COUPLER ¥740
01-0050014L COVER, WING, LT., MXII PLUS, COL ¥56,580 01-0060100 KIT, FABRIC TESTER ¥12,460
01-0050014R COVER, WING, Rt., MXII PLUS, COLO ¥56,580 01-0060170 HUB, PROP., SET ¥21,260
01-0050015 COVER SET, MXL, COLOR OP ¥266,400 01-0060171 BUSHING, TAPER-LOC, 1" ID ¥5,000
01-0050015L COVER, WING, LEFT, MXL ¥117,810 01-0060174 DOG, RUBBER, FLEX DRIVE ¥770
01-0050015R COVER, WING, RIGHT, MXL ¥117,810 01-0060177 SUPERCEDED BY 60182 
01-0050016 COVER, RUDDER, "QUICKSILVER" ¥24,860 01-0060178 PLATE, BACK, FLEX COUPLER ¥5,710
01-0050017L COVER, WING, LEFT, MXS ¥134,120 01-0060182 DRIVE, FLEX, W/ADAPTER, ASSY ¥51,290
01-0050017R COVER, WING, RIGHT, MXS ¥134,120 01-0060184 PULLEY, 8", W/TAPER LOC & BOLTS ¥56,580
01-0050019 DACRON, FABRIC, 4.0 OZ ¥2,890 01-0060187 WASHER, ADAPTER, SHAFT, DRIVE ¥3,390
01-0050032 COVER, WING, LEFT, SPORT ¥114,950 01-0060188 ADAPTER, SHAFT, DRIVE ¥20,740
01-0050033 COVER, WING, RIGHT, SPORT ¥114,950 01-0060189 USE 10438, 10625, 60187, 60188 
01-0050036 COVER, WING, LEFT, MXII SPRINT ¥73,350 01-0060195 COUPLER, SHAFT COUPLER 1 3/4 OD ¥23,050

p260



QUICKSILVER パーツ　プライスリスト　(価格表)
商　品　番　号 商　　品　　名 価　　格 商　品　番　号 商　　品　　名 価　　格

01-0060206 FERREL, CABLE (FLANDERS 620-2476) ¥350 01-0061460 KIT, ELECTRIC START, AIR COOLED ¥86,700
01-0060216 KIT, PLUNGER, CHOKE, REMOTE ¥7,940 01-0061500 KIT, ELECTRIC START, GT 500, 503 ¥142,860
01-0060252 GASKET, MANIFOLD, INTAKE ¥1,590 01-0061650 BRACKET, OIL INJ. TANK, UPPER ¥7,070
01-0060255 RADIATOR ¥120,490 01-0061651 BRACKET, OIL INJ. TANK, UPPER ¥7,220
01-0060267 PLATE, SPACER, ENG., R503, SPTII ¥1,970 01-0061652 BRACKET, OIL INJ. TANK ¥7,220
01-0060268 PLATE, ENGINE MOUNT, LOWER, 503 ¥8,900 01-0061660 BRACKET, OIL INJ. TANK, LOWER ¥7,220
01-0060269 PLATE, ENGINE MOUNT, UPPER, 503 ¥7,960 01-0061662 BRACKET, OIL INJ. TANK, LOWER, 503 ¥7,220
01-0060270 MOUNT, ENGINE, UPPER, LW ¥4,730 01-0070070 ARM, ELEVATOR CONTROL ARM ¥11,820
01-0060280 MOUNT, ENGINE, LOWER, LW ¥4,730 01-0070090 STRUT, ELEV. COMP., MXLII/H/S ¥2,810
01-0060284 CAP, RADIATOR, 13 PSI ¥3,140 01-0070110 FRAME, ELEVATOR, MX(ALL) ¥13,120
01-0060285 BRACKET, RADIATOR MOUNTING ¥10,620 01-0070130 SPAR, ELEVATOR, L.E., MX(ALL) ¥16,830
01-0060286 ANGLE, RADIATOR MOUNT ¥3,670 01-0070131 SPAR, ELEVATOR, L.E., LW, MXL ¥13,760
01-0060291 ANGLE, ENGINE MNT, LEFT ¥4,680 01-0070170 TUBE, P/P, ELEV, MX/MXL/MXS ¥17,060
01-0060292 ANGLE, ENGINE MNT, RIGHT ¥4,680 01-0070190 FITTING, CLEVIS, ELEV. TUBE ¥3,870
01-0060296 MOUNT, ANGLE ENGINE MXH-L ¥5,000 01-0070231 PEDAL, FOOT, (L.W.) ¥7,330
01-0060297 MOUNT, ANGLE ENGINE MXH-R ¥5,000 01-0070245 BEARING, FLANGE, NYLON, .25 ID ¥950
01-0060390 NUT, 8 MM ¥100 01-0070250 BEARING, FLANGE, PLASTIC, 7/8 ID ¥1,040
01-0060400 ROD, CHOKE LINKAGE ROD, SUPER ¥1,590 01-0070290 ARM, RUDDER CONTROL ¥5,560
01-0060402 HORN, CARB. LINKAGE HORN ¥1,300 01-0070291 HORN, RUDDER, LEFT ¥6,120
01-0060510 CARRIER, PILOT BEARING ¥4,810 01-0070292 HORN, RUDDER, RIGHT ¥6,120
01-0060520 SHAFT/INNER BEARING, ASSY. ¥29,490 01-0070330 BELT, SEAT BELT SET ¥17,060
01-0060520-01 BEARING/SLEEVE ASSY, INNER ¥11,640 01-0070335 BELT, LAP SET ¥41,810
01-0060530 FLANGE, PROP. BEARING ¥11,010 01-0070340 BELT, SEAT & SHOULDER ASSY ¥61,620
01-0060540 BRACKET, PROP. BEARING ¥12,100 01-0070342 BELT, SHOULDER BELT ASSY ¥26,840
01-0060541 FITTING, GREASE, 5010 ¥810 01-0070343 BELT, LAP, GT ¥20,470
01-0060549 BRAKE, NOSE WHEEL, LW, WELD ¥9,810 01-0070344 BELT, SHOULDER, ASSEMBLY ¥14,440
01-0060559 PEDAL,BRAKE SNW, ASSY, WELD ¥10,660 01-0070347 HARNESS, SEAT/SHOULDER ASSY. ¥37,120
01-0060560 FORK SUPPORT, STEERING N.W. ASSY, WELD ¥30,710 01-0070349 TUBE, SHOULDER HARN. MNT., ASSY, WELD ¥12,730
01-0060562 FORK, NOSE WHEEL, STRBL. 6", WELD ¥16,980 01-0070350 TUBE, SEAT SUPPORT DOWN, XCPT MXS ¥12,370
01-0060580 PULLEY, V-BELT 3" ¥259,980 01-0070351 TUBE, SEAT SUPPORT DOWN, MXH/S ¥13,370
01-0060591 LOCTITE 290 - .5CC ¥690 01-0070353 TUBE, SEAT SUPPORT DOWN, SPT II ¥9,560
01-0060592 ADHESIVE, 3M, 38004, 2 OR 5 OZ. ¥2,160 01-0070365 SEAT, FIBERGLASS ¥31,260
01-0060593 ADHESIVE, PLI-BOND, 3 OZ, W/BRSH ¥2,410 01-0070366 SEAT, LIGHT WEIGHT ¥31,260
01-0060595 PULLEY, V-BELT, 6" (AN7 BOLT) ¥45,980 01-0070367 COVER, SEAT, L.W. ¥19,660
01-0060600 SPACER, ENGINE, 1/2" ¥2,300 01-0070370 COVER, SEAT ¥19,660
01-0061035 MOUNT, ENGINE, SHOCK, GT 500, 503 ¥4,450 01-0070372 PAD, FOAM, SEAT COVER ¥1,960
01-0061036 MOUNT, ENGINE SHOCK, GT 500 ¥6,850 01-0070389 MOUNT, SEAT LIGHTWEIGHT, ASSY ¥22,070
01-0061037 WASHER, .39 x 1.88 x .06, SNUBING ¥890 01-0070390 SUPERCEDED BY 70389 
01-0061040-08 BRACKET, MUFFLER, WELD ON, MX ¥2,140 01-0070407 TELEFLEX GUARD ¥10,050
01-0061041 MUFFLER, EXHAUST, ROTAX, MX ALL ¥90,190 01-0070410 USE PART #90590 
01-0061042 STRAP, MUFFLER ATTACH, ROTAX ¥2,780 01-0070430 SUPERCEDED BY 70431
01-0061046 EXHAUST HEADER PIPE, R377 ¥22,880 01-0070431 SPOILER CROSSOVER PLATE ¥2,160
01-0061056 DRIVESHAFT, PROP, LIGHT WEIGHT ¥22,940 01-0070432 SPOILER HORN (OK TO USE PART #90590) ¥9,810
01-0061059 MANIFOLD, EXHAUST, GT 400 ¥30,810 01-0070433 SPOILER PEDAL LINK ¥7,060
01-0061060 MUFFLER, GT 400, ASSY ¥65,810 01-0070435 USE PART #20111, BULK 
01-0061061 MOUNT, ENGINE, RUBBER, 377/447 ¥4,350 01-0070436 SHOCK CORD, 1/4" ¥670
01-0061066 MUFFLER, ASSY, R503 ¥76,400 01-0070450 SPOILER PANEL ¥5,710
01-0061067 MUFFLER, ASSY, ROTAX 582 ¥77,860 01-0070470 CABLE, TELEFLEX, 14 FT ¥12,150
01-0061150 KIT, MUFFLER, GT 500 912 ¥116,760 01-0070472 CABLE, TELEFLEX, 12 FT ¥12,570
01-0061200 KIT, OIL TANK, R582 ¥51,420 01-0070490 TELEFLEX FITTING ¥4,020
01-0061202 KIT, OIL TANK, R582, SIDE MOUNTING ¥51,420 01-0070510 SUPERCEDED BY 70511 & 70512
01-0061205 KIT, OIL TANK, R503 ¥51,420 01-0070511 CLAMP, PUSH PULL, CABLE ¥1,390
01-0061210 ELBOW, COOLANT HOSE, 5/8 I.D. ¥2,090 01-0070512 SHIM, PUSH PULL, CABLE CLAMP ¥560
01-0061215 CONNECTOR, 5/8 I.D. COOLANT HOSE ¥2,350 01-0070530 CLEVIS, ROD END, ADJ., 3/16 ¥3,120
01-0061250 KIT, RADIATOR, GT 500 ¥168,790 01-0070550 TUBE, TRI-BAR CROSS MX, WELD ¥32,120
01-0061300 KIT, ELECTRIC START, LIQUID COOL ¥89,800 01-0070555 TUBE, TRI-BAR CROSS, MXIIA/MXLII ¥41,810
01-0061400 KIT, ELECTRIC START, GT 500, 582 ¥142,860 01-0070558 TUBE,TRI-BAR CROSS, SPTII, WELD ¥39,180
01-0061410 MOTOR, STARTER ¥58,600 01-0070570 VELCRO TIE, 3" ¥520
01-0061411 RELAY, STARTER MOTOR ¥7,950 01-0070575 VELCRO TIE, 6" ¥810
01-0061412 CABLE, BATTERY, 12" ¥2,310 01-0070580 GRIP, CONTROL STICK ¥2,350
01-0061413 CABLE, BATTERY, POS., GT 500, 6" ¥1,880 01-0070600 BRACKET, TELEFLEX ATTACH BRACKET ¥2,300
01-0061414 CABLE, BATTERY, POS., GT 500, 54" ¥4,100 01-0070610 TAB, RUDDER TRIM ¥2,300
01-0061415 CABLE, BATTERY, 22" ¥3,080 01-0071000 KIT, AILERON, MXL RETRO. ¥237,640
01-0061416 CABLE, BATTERY, GROUND, GT 500, 50" ¥4,100 01-0071001 TIP, AIL COMP. ST, FWD., MXL/LII ¥260
01-0061417 MOUNT, BATTERY ¥6,430 01-0071002 TIP, AIL COMP. ST, AFT, MXL/LII ¥260
01-0061418 LINING, BATTERY MOUNT ¥70 01-0071003 BUSHING, AILERON ¥770
01-0061420 SPACER, HUB, INNER, LIQUID COOL ¥14,910 01-0071004 USE 832-04
01-0061421 SPACER, HUB, INNER, AIR COOLED ¥14,910 01-0071007 SPAR, AILERON, L.E. I.B., MXL/LII ¥11,070
01-0061426 CABLE, STARTER GRD, #4 x 60" ¥5,020 01-0071008 SPAR, AILERON, L.E. O.B., MXL/LII ¥11,070
01-0061427 CABLE, BATTERY, NEGATIVE, 120" ¥11,550 01-0071009 STRUT, AILERON COMP., #1, MXL/LII ¥1,590
01-0061428 CABLE, BATTERY, POSITIVE, 120" ¥11,550 01-0071010 STRUT, AILERON COMP., #2, MXL/LII ¥1,590
01-0061430 RING, CRANKING ¥13,790 01-0071011 STRUT, AILERON COMP., #3, MXL/LII ¥1,590
01-0061440 RING, STARTER MOUNT ASSY. ¥18,090 01-0071012 STRUT, AILERON COMP., #4, MXL/LII ¥1,590
01-0061450 ADAPTER, RECOIL STARTER ¥19,070 01-0071013 STRUT, AILERON COMP., #5, MXL/LII ¥1,590

p261



QUICKSILVER パーツ　プライスリスト　(価格表)
商　品　番　号 商　　品　　名 価　　格 商　品　番　号 商　　品　　名 価　　格

01-0071014 STRUT, AILERON COMP., #6, MXL/LII ¥1,590 01-0080352 CABLE, L.G. SIDE, S2S ¥5,190
01-0071015 STRUT, AILERON COMP., #7, MXL/LII ¥1,590 01-0080353 CABLE, RUDDER, S2S ¥6,370
01-0071016 STRUT, AILERON COMP., #8, MXL/LII ¥1,590 01-0080354 PUSH ROD, AILERON, ASSY, S2S ¥10,290
01-0071017 STRUT, AILERON COMP., #9, MXL/LII ¥1,590 01-0080360 BUSHING, NOSE GEAR FORK, S2S ¥1,840
01-0071018 HORN, AILERON ¥7,640 01-0080361 PLATE, NOSE GEAR, LOWER, S2S ¥7,500
01-0071019 CABLE, AILERON, LEFT, MXL ¥4,680 01-0080362 PLATE, NOSE GEAR, UPPER, S2S ¥7,110
01-0071020 STRUT, BELLCRANK, MXL/LII ¥12,070 01-0080363 FORK, NOSE, LANDING GEAR, S2S ¥11,940
01-0071021 CABLE, AILERON, RIGHT, MXL ¥4,680 01-0080364 STEM, NOSE FORK ASSY, LANDING GEAR, S2S ¥6,130
01-0071022 PUSH ROD, AILERON, ASSY, MXL ¥10,920 01-0080365 PLATE, STEM, UPPER, NOSE FORK, S2S ¥2,830
01-0071025 SPAR, AILERON, T.E. I.B., MXL/LII ¥8,660 01-0080371 MOUNT, PEDAL TUBE, RT, ASSY, S2S ¥5,190
01-0071026 SPAR, AILERON, T.E. O.B., MXL/LII ¥7,330 01-0080372 MOUNT, PEDAL TUBE, LT, ASSY, S2S ¥5,190
01-0071027 COVER, AILERON, LEFT, MXL ¥26,620 01-0080373 SPACER, 1.0 x 0.049 x 6.63 ¥2,090
01-0071028 COVER, AILERON, RIGHT, MXL ¥26,620 01-0080374 TUBE, PEDAL MOUNT, S2S ¥6,370
01-0071029 GAP SEAL, GLUE ON AILERON ¥4,950 01-0080375 TUBE, TORQUE, DUAL RUDDER, S2S ¥6,410
01-0071032 WIRE, ANTI-DRAG ¥7,850 01-0080381 STRUT, NOSE, RT, S2S ¥17,980
01-0080011 MOUNT, SEAT, ASSY, MXLII WELD ¥43,950 01-0080382 STRUT, NOSE, LT, S2S ¥17,980
01-0080019 TAB, TEARDROP, 1.60 ¥960 01-0080383 STRUT, TENSION, LANDING GEAR, S2S ¥12,500
01-0080021 TUBE, STICK ATTACH, MXLII, WELD ¥8,000 01-0080384 STRUT, AXLE, S2S ¥8,070
01-0080025 TUBE, ELEV. ADJUST, 1", MXLII ¥5,320 01-0080387 ASSY, FWD TRI-BAR, S2S ¥86,160
01-0080027 TUBE, ADJUST, ELEV. MXH ¥5,320 01-0080389 ASSY, AFT TRI-BAR, UPPER, S2S ¥43,490
01-0080030 WIRE, ANTI-DRAG, MXII/MXIIA ¥7,350 01-0080391 TUBE, TAIL BOOM, UPPER, S2S ¥11,490
01-0080050 SPAR, WING, L.E., MXIIA/IIHP ¥43,280 01-0080392 TUBE, TAIL BRACE, S2S ¥14,130
01-0080060 SPAR, WING, T.E., MXIIA/IIHP ¥51,950 01-0080393 TUBE, TAILMOUNT, S2S ¥18,550
01-0080080 TUBE, P/P, ELEV., MXII/IIA ¥16,050 01-0080525 HINGE, ALUMINUM SPRING ¥3,390
01-0080090 STRUT, AXLE, MXIIA/IIHP/LII ¥8,300 01-0080614 TERMINAL RING INSULATED 16-22 ¥520
01-0080092 STRUT, AXLE, 31.25 MXLII SPORT ¥9,020 01-0081502 WIRE, INSULATED, 16GA., RED ¥1,110
01-0080100 TUBE, PEDAL MOUNT, MXIIA/IIHP ¥6,960 01-0082-02 INSTRUCTIONS, ASSEMBLY, MXII SPRINT,BOTTOM MOUNT ¥11,590
01-0080110 TUBE, ELEV. ADJUST, MXII/IIA ¥3,910 01-00832-03 INSTRUCTIONS, ASSEMBLY, MXL ¥8,810
01-0080120 TUBE, STICK ATTACH, MXII, WELD ¥13,370 01-00832-04 INSTRUCTIONS, ASSY, AILERON, MXL ¥4,680
01-0080122 TUBE, STICK ATTACH ASSY, MXH ¥12,170 01-00832-10 INSTRUCTIONS, MXII BRAKE KIT ¥2,300
01-0080130 SPACER, STICK ATTACH, MXII/IIA/L ¥2,570 01-00832-11 INSTRUCTIONS, ASSY, MXIIA ¥10,070
01-0080170 TUBE, TRI-BAR, UPPER, MXII/IIA/LII ¥29,010 01-00832-29 INSTRUCTIONS, ASSEMBLY, MX SUPER ¥15,010
01-0080175 ASSY, AFT TRI-BAR, UPPER, SPTII, WELD ¥42,530 01-00832-30 MANUAL, OWNERS, MX SUPER ¥12,590
01-0080180 SPACER, FOOT PEDAL ¥2,280 01-00832-35 MANUAL, OWNERS, MXII HP ¥7,870
01-0080190 RIB, MXIIA/IIHP ¥5,190 01-00842-13 INSTRUCTIONS, ASSY, PYLON COVER ¥2,850
01-0080200 SPAR, WING, L.E., MXLII ¥58,490 01-00842-18 INSTRUCTIONS, FABRIC TESTER ¥1,300
01-0080201 SPAR, WING, T.E., MXLII ¥51,720 01-00842-23 INSTRUCTION,ASSY, GT400, R447 ¥1,880
01-0080207 TUBE, TIP, ASSY, MXLII ¥16,360 01-00842-27 INSTRUCTIONS, TELEFLEX GUARD KIT ¥1,880
01-0080220 SPAR, WING, T.E., SPRINT II ¥51,720 01-00842-28 INSTRUCTIONS, ASSY, PILOT ENCL ¥3,650
01-0080230 SPAR, WING, L.E., SPRINT II ¥58,480 01-00843-22 SUPP., INSTR. TELEFLEX GUARD KIT ¥970
01-0080301 SPAR, WING, LE, RT, S2S ¥59,450 01-00846-01 LABEL, PREFLIGHT CHECK ¥530
01-0080302 SPAR, WING, LE, LT, S2S ¥59,450 01-00846-02 LABEL, MINIMUM CLIMB SPEED ¥860
01-0080303 STRUT, COMP, WING, BELLCRANK, S2S ¥13,270 01-00846-16 LABEL, FLIGHT SPEEDS, GT 400 ¥600
01-0080304 STRUT, COMP, WING, INBD, S2S ¥12,100 01-00846-17 LABEL, MONITOR FUEL LEVEL ¥420
01-0080305 STRUT, DIAGONAL, WING, INBD, S2S ¥11,920 01-00846-18 LABEL, FLIGHT LIMITS ¥600
01-0080306 STRUT, DIAGONAL, WING, OUTBD, S2S ¥12,090 01-00846-19 LABEL, NOTICE, REF. FAR 103 ¥420
01-0080307 SPAR, WING, TE, RT, S2S ¥56,730 01-00846-21 LABEL, READ MARKINGS & PLACARDS ¥420
01-0080308 SPAR, WING, TE, LT, S2S ¥56,730 01-00846-22 LABEL, THROTTLE PLATE ¥1,180
01-0080309 TUBE, TIP ASSY, WING, S2S ¥14,800 01-00846-32 LABEL, F/S MXLII, USE 896-05 ¥950
01-0080310 RIB, LOWER, S2S ¥5,270 01-00847-01 MANUAL, OWNERS, GT ¥10,070
01-0080311 RIB, UPPER, S2S ¥6,170 01-00847-02 MANUAL, OWNERS, MXLII SPORT, BOTTOM MOUNT ¥12,590
01-0080312 RIB, UPPER TIP, S2S ¥7,000 01-00852-01 INSTRUCTIONS, H.P. MODIFICATION ¥2,410
01-0080314 SPAR, AILERON, LE, S2S ¥18,460 01-00852-02 INSTRUCTIONS, ASSY, MXLII SPORT,BOTTOM MOUNT ¥11,590
01-0080316 COVER, WING, RT, S2S ¥159,860 01-00852-03 INSTRUCTIONS, ASSY, REAR FAIRING ¥2,410
01-0080317 COVER, WING, LT, S2S ¥159,860 01-00872-01 INSTRUCTIONS, ASSEMBLY, MX SPRINT ¥10,070
01-0080318 COVER, AILERON, RT, S2S ¥27,150 01-0087610 QUICKSILVER VIDEO TAPE ¥4,090
01-0080319 COVER, AILERON, LT, S2S ¥27,150 01-00876-10 VIDEO TAPE, QUICKSILVER PROMO #1 ¥4,090
01-0080320 STIFFENER, WING COVER, LE ¥10,100 01-00876-50 DOC., BROCHURE PACKAGE ¥2,770
01-0080321 STRUT, LIFT, STRML, LE, S2S ¥35,880 01-00877-01 MANUAL, OWNERS, MX SPRINT ¥7,870
01-0080322 STRUT, LIFT, STRML, TE, S2S ¥36,350 01-00882-01 INSTRUCTIONS, ASSEMBLY, MX SPORT ¥10,070
01-0080323 STRUT, JURY, STRML, LE, S2S ¥7,040 01-00886-01 LABEL, FLIGHT SPEEDS, MX SPRINT ¥530
01-0080324 STRUT, JURY, STRML, TE, S2S ¥7,630 01-00886-02 LABEL, FLIGHT SPEEDS, MX SPORT ¥530
01-0080325 PLATE, WING STRUT, S2S ¥6,960 01-00886-05 LABEL, FLIGHT SPEEDS, MXII SPRINT ¥530
01-0080326 FITTING, STRUT, DUAL TONGUE ¥7,640 01-00887-01 MANUAL, OWNERS, MX SPORT ¥7,870
01-0080327 FITTING, STRUT, TRIPLE TONGUE ¥8,840 01-00887-02 MANUAL, OWNERS, MX II SPRINT, BOTTOM MOUNT ¥9,070
01-0080331 CONNECTOR, TUBE, 1.75 TO 1.25, .049, W/.25 UNF ¥5,630 01-00896-05 LABEL, FLIGHT SPEEDS, MXLII SPORT ¥830
01-0080332 CONNECTOR, TUBE, 1.75 TO 1.25, .049, W/.313 UNF ¥5,630 01-00899-01 DOC., AIRWORTHINESS & SERVICE BULLETINS ¥5,430
01-0080333 CONNECTOR, TUBE, 2.0 TO 1.25, .049 ¥5,710 01-0090016 HARNESS, WIRING, INST. PNL, SPTII ¥16,060
01-0080334 FITTING, FORK, 1 x .083 TUBE ¥6,510 01-0090090 AXLE, SHAFT STEEL ¥7,330
01-0080335 FITTING, NOSE STRUT, 27 DEGREE ¥8,820 01-0090108 TUBE, PITOT ¥2,300
01-0080336 FITTING, STRUT, DIAG., INBD., S2S ¥3,680 01-0090111 INSTRUMENT, AIRSPEED, WINTER, W/ ¥60,780
01-0080337 FITTING, THREADED, 1 x .083 TUBE ¥4,070 01-0090114 INSTRUMENT, AIRSPEED, GT, ASSY. ¥72,230
01-0080339 FITTING, TAIL BOOM, 48 DEGREE ¥9,580 01-0090115 HARNESS, WIRING, T3, 104" L ¥6,630
01-0080351 CABLE, AILERON, S2S ¥7,860 01-0090116 INSTRUMENT, ASI 0-100 MPH ¥66,350

p262



QUICKSILVER パーツ　プライスリスト　(価格表)
商　品　番　号 商　　品　　名 価　　格 商　品　番　号 商　　品　　名 価　　格

01-0090117 BRACKET, MOUNT, INSTR., 3 1/8" ¥8,800 01-0090500 KIT, TRIM TAB CONTROLLABLE ¥21,150
01-0090118 DECALS, OPERATING RANGE, R-Y-GR-WH ¥1,730 01-0090590 SPOILER ACTUATOR ( OK TO USE 70432) ¥9,810
01-0090119 PANEL, INSTRUMENT, MX SERIES ¥3,410 01-00906-01 LABEL, GAS/OIL MIXTURE, 50:1 ¥1,160
01-0090120 INSTRUMENT, HOUR METER ¥14,980 01-00906-05 LABEL, SOLO FRONT SEAT ONLY ¥1,160
01-0090121 COVER, INSTR. PANEL, MX SERIES ¥2,770 01-00906-07 LABEL, FUEL SHUT-OFF VALVE ¥340
01-0090124 SENSOR, COOLANT TEMP ¥12,070 01-00906-08 LABEL, POWERPLANT LIMITATIONS ¥360
01-0090125 INSTRUMENT, COOLANT TEMP. ¥17,160 01-00906-09 LABEL, TOTAL USABLE FUEL ¥330
01-0090126 INSTRUMENT, CYL. HEAD TEMP. ¥16,880 01-0090631 KIT, RETRO-FIT, GUARD, TELEFLEX ¥18,430
01-0090128 INSTRUMENT, TACH., DUAL CDI ¥43,170 01-0090660 KIT, AFTER-MUFFLER ¥25,980
01-0090129 SENSOR, CHT THERMAL SENDER,14MM ¥7,100 01-0090665 KIT, SILENCER, INTAKE ¥28,010
01-0090132 COMPASS. 2 1/4" PANEL MOUNT ¥22,340 01-0090670 KIT, SILENCER, INTAKE, DUAL CARB. ¥33,870
01-0090134 INSTRUMENT, ASI, 0-150 MPH ¥46,780 01-0090675 KIT, DOOR ENCLOSURE, GT 500 ¥186,810
01-0090136 INDICATOR, VERTICAL SPEED, 3 1/8 ¥48,070 01-00907-01 MANUAL, OWNERS, GT500 ¥16,160
01-0090138 ALTIMETER, 3 1/8" 3PT, W/KOLSMAN ¥62,200 01-0091000 KIT, THROTTLE LEVER MXII ¥39,170
01-0090140 PITOT TUBE ASSY. ¥6,610 01-0091001 THROTTLE LEVER ASSY, MXII ¥12,570
01-0090148 PLATE, PANEL HOLE COVER, 2 1/4" ¥2,010 01-0091002 MOUNT, TUBE, TORQUE, SLOTTED ¥5,430
01-0090149 PLATE, PANEL HOLE COVER, 3 1/8" ¥2,210 01-0091003 TUBE, THROTTLE TORQUE, MXLII ¥11,940
01-0090150 ADAPTER, 1/8 NMPT x 1/4 HOSE ID ¥920 01-0091004 SPACER, TORQUE TUBE, MXLII ¥4,320
01-0090151 FITTING, TEE, 1/8" NPT x 1/4"TUBE ¥1,050 01-0091005 TUBE, THROTTLE TORQUE, S2S ¥12,030
01-0090155 ELBOW, 1/8 NMPT x 1/4 HOSE ID ¥1,560 01-0091006 SUPERCEDED BY 71003 
01-0090159 FITTING, STATIC PORT ¥8,570 01-0091007 THROTTLE LEVER (ONLY), MXII/IIA ¥7,860
01-0090201 MOUNT, THROTTLE, WELD ¥11,570 01-0091012 CONTROL ARM, STRBL NW ASSY, WELD ¥10,030
01-00902-01 INSTRUCTIONS, ASSEMBLY, GT 500 ¥16,580 01-0091013 CONTROL ARM, SNW ASSY, 26 DEGREE ¥10,450
01-0090202 LEVER, THROTTLE, ASSY ¥8,050 01-0091101 HORN, RUDDER RPC ¥6,120
01-00902-04 INST, ASSY, HYDRAULIC BRAKES,GT 500 ¥3,570 01-0091103 CLAMP, HALF, 1" ¥4,180
01-0090210 LEVER, THROTTLE, (ONLY) MX/MXL ¥1,760 01-0091104 BELLCRANK SPOILER ¥7,860
01-0090215 LEVER, THROTTLE, BLANK, .191 HOLE ¥1,760 01-0091106 BRACKET, RUDDER PULLEY ¥3,050
01-0090220 PLATE, BACKING, THROTTLE MOUNT ¥770 01-0091108 PULLEY, 1 3/4", MS20219-2 ¥6,650
01-0090230 THROTTLE HANDLE, MALE ¥3,860 01-0091110 GUARD, SPOILER CABLE PULLEY ¥2,030
01-0090235 KNOB, THROTTLE HANDLE ¥420 01-0091111 CABLE, TELEFLEX, 10 FT ¥12,040
01-0090240 THROTTLE HANDLE, FEMALE ¥3,860 01-0091112 CABLE, RUDDER, RIGHT, EXT MXL/H ¥6,530
01-0090250 SWIVEL, CABLE ¥2,570 01-0091113 CABLE, RUDDER, LEFT, MXL/H/LII ¥6,530
01-0090260 RETAINER, E-CLIP ¥300 01-0091114 CABLE, RUDDER, RIGHT, MXL/H/LII ¥6,530
01-0090270 ADJUSTER, CONDUIT THD, ASSY. ¥840 01-0091115 SPRING, RUDDER PEDAL ¥890
01-0090272 ADJUSTER, CONDUIT THD, SST ¥840 01-0091118 GUIDE, SPOILER CABLE ¥480
01-0090274 CABLE, CHOKE, SUPERCEDED BY 90275 01-0091120 CLAMP, HALF, 1 1/8 I.D. ¥4,180
01-0090278 CABLE, CHOKE, SPT II ¥8,460 01-0091122 CABLE, RUDDER, RIGHT, MXLII ¥6,530
01-0090280 CABLE, THROTTLE, MX ALL ¥7,860 01-0091123 CABLE, RUDDER, LEFT, MXLII ¥6,530
01-0090281 CABLE, THROTTLE, SPT II ¥6,710 01-0091125 CLAMP, HALF, 1 1/4" ¥4,180
01-0090283 SPLITTER, CABLE, 3 3/4" ¥1,860 01-0091126 CLAMP, FORMED, 1" ¥3,650
01-0090284 SPLITTER, CABLE, 1 INTO 3 ¥2,510 01-0091129 CABLE, AILERON, LEFT, MXLII ¥4,680
01-0090285 SPLITTER, CABLE 3 INTO 1 ¥2,510 01-0091130 CABLE, AILERON, RIGHT, MXLII ¥4,680
01-0090286 CABLE, EXTENSION, THROTTLE, 20" ¥2,560 01-0091132 CABLE, RUDDER, RIGHT, SPNTII/SPRTII ¥7,060
01-0090287 CABLE, EXTENSION, THROTTLE, 28" ¥2,560 01-0091133 CABLE, RUDDER, LEFT, SPNTII/SPRTII ¥7,060
01-0090288 CABLE, EXTENSION, CHOKE, 20" ¥2,560 01-0091201 CONDUIT, 32" BRAKE ¥1,650
01-0090289 CABLE, EXTENSION, CHOKE, 24" ¥2,560 01-0091202 DRUM, BRAKE ¥4,100
01-0090290 SLEEVE, NEOPRENE ¥210 01-00912-02 INSTR., ASSY, MXLII SPORT, TOP MNT ¥13,850
01-0090292 BOOT, RUBBER, (THROTTLE) ¥3,350 01-0091203 BAND, BRAKE (INCLUDING BARREL) ¥5,190
01-0090294 CABLE, EXTENSION, OIL, 28" ¥2,610 01-00912-03 INSTR., ASSY., MX II SPRINT,TOP MNT ¥13,860
01-0090296 BOLT, SH 1/4 x 1/2-3/16 NC SS ¥2,090 01-0091204 SPACER, DRUM TRI- ¥3,110
01-0090297 CABLE, EXTENSION, THROTTLE, 33" ¥2,720 01-00912-04 INSTR., ASSY., TOP MNT CONVERSION ¥3,470
01-0090310 NUT, NYLOCK, SS, 10-24 ¥180 01-0091205 CLAMP, 1-1/2 AXLE ¥4,180
01-0090386 CABLE, THROTTLE EXT., RIGHT, 912 ¥3,410 01-00912-05 INSTR., ASSY., ENG. MOUNT, R503, GT400/500 ¥2,210
01-0090387 CABLE, THROTTLE EXT., LEFT, 912 ¥4,540 01-0091206 ARM, AXLE BRAKE ¥8,050
01-0090388 CABLE, CHOKE EXT., RIGHT, 912 ¥3,260 01-00912-06 INSTR., ASSY., ENG. MOUNT, R582,GT500 ¥2,210
01-0090389 CABLE, CHOKE EXT., LEFT, 912 ¥3,930 01-0091207 PLATE, ANTI-TORQUE PLATE ¥2,060
01-0090430 SUPERCEDED BY 90431 01-00912-07 INSTR., ASSY, R503, SPTII TOP MNT ¥2,430
01-0090431 INDICATOR, AIRSPEED, W/LONG BRKT ¥12,570 01-0091208 SPACER, 5/8 x 1/2 ALUM. SPACER ¥620
01-0090451 KIT, RADIO, TX 720, PANEL MOUNT ¥531,430 01-0091209 SPACER, ALUM., 7/16 x 1/2 ¥620
01-0090472 WINDSHIELD, PILOT FAIRING ¥16,750 01-0091210 CABLE, BRAKE, ASSY ¥12,570
01-0090473 SUPERCEDED BY P/N 90475 01-0091211 SPRING, BRAKE COMPRESSION ¥1,730
01-0090475 TRIM, EDGE, 1/16", LIGHT WEIGHT PER FT ¥740 01-0091212 BRACKET, BRAKE/WHEELPANT ¥5,430
01-0090481 BRACKET, WHEELPANT, NOSE, LEFT ¥1,350 01-0091213 CABLE, BRAKE, BLANK ¥1,860
01-0090482 BRACKET, WHEELPANT, NOSE, RIGHT ¥1,350 01-0091214 CONDUIT, THROTTLE, LINED, 5MM ¥1,080
01-0090483 BRACKET, WHEELPANT, MAIN ¥920 01-0091216-01 TUBING, COPPER, SOFT, BULK ¥350
01-0090484 PLATE, BACKING, WHEELPANT BRACKET ¥1,350 01-0091217 HOUSING END CAP ¥940
01-0090486 BRACKET, WHEEL PANT, MAIN, GT 500 ¥4,640 01-0091218 HOUSING INSERT ¥600
01-0090487 NUT, RUBBER WELL, J-1032 ¥480 01-0091219 KIT, STEERABLE NW, 1 PLACE ¥70,550
01-0090493 SHIELD, TRIM LEVER ¥5,390 01-0091226 BRACKET, TRI-BAR SHEATH ¥2,900
01-0090494 KNOB, DOOR ¥2,610 01-0091227 KIT, BRAKE, PEDAL, SNW ¥13,830
01-0090496 TRIM TAB L.E. ¥3,390 01-0091230 KIT, STEERABLE NW, 2 PLACE ¥70,550
01-0090497 TRIM TAB SKIN ¥9,200 01-0091231 CABLE, BRAKE, RPC ASSY ¥12,570
01-0090498 RUBBING STRIP ¥1,300 01-0091232 PEDAL, BRAKE, LEFT, RPC, WELD ¥12,910
01-0090499 BALL, LEVER GRIP ¥970 01-0091233 PEDAL, BRAKE, RIGHT, RPC, WELD ¥12,910

p263



QUICKSILVER パーツ　プライスリスト　(価格表)
商　品　番　号 商　　品　　名 価　　格 商　品　番　号 商　　品　　名 価　　格

01-0091235 STOP, RPC, BRAKE PEDAL ¥260 01-0091300 LEVER, BRAKE, ASSY, MACHINED ¥12,790
01-0091236 PEDAL, BRAKE, RIGHT, MXS, WELD ¥8,500 01-0091303 BOOT, CABLE, RUBBER ¥1,930
01-0091237 PEDAL, BRAKE, LEFT, MXS, WELD ¥8,500 01-0091400 KIT, INSTR. PANEL, SPTII ¥12,360
01-0091242 VALVE, BLEEDER ASSY ¥2,460 01-0091430 KIT, FUEL TANK, LONG RANGE, GT 500 ¥64,310
01-0091246 LINING, BRAKE, MOVABLE, ASSY ¥7,300 01-00917-01 MANUAL, OWNERS, MXLII SPORT, TOPMT ¥12,590
01-0091247 LINING, BRAKE, STATIONARY, ASSY ¥7,300 01-00917-02 MANUAL, OWNERS, MXII SPRINT, TOPMT ¥12,590
01-0091250 KIT, HYDRAULIC BRAKE, GT 500 ¥165,580 01-00922-01 INSTR., ASSY, R582 SPTII TOP MNT ¥3,390
01-0091251 LEVER, BRAKE, AFT ¥5,150 01-00922-02 INSTR., ASSY, INSTR PANEL, SPT II ¥2,190
01-0091252 LEVER, BRAKE, FWD. ¥7,410 01-00932-01 MANUAL, ASSY, MAINT & PARTS, GT 500 ¥25,160
01-0091253 BRACKET, BRAKE LEVER, FWD. ¥8,710 01-00936-01 LABEL, THROTTLE, FWD. ¥1,470
01-0091254 BRACKET, BRAKE LEVER, AFT ¥5,240 01-00936-02 LABEL, THROTTLE, AFT ¥1,470
01-0091255 MASTER CYLINDER, BRAKE ¥29,560 01-00936-03 LABEL, FLAP POSITION ¥1,920
01-0091256 CALIPER, BRAKE, ASSY ¥27,690 01-00936-04 LABEL, SWITCHES & BREAKERS ¥980
01-0091257 DISC, BRAKE ¥20,070 01-00936-05 LABEL, OIL TANK ¥980
01-0091258 TUBING, HYDRAULIC BRAKE, 1/4 OD ¥680 01-00936-06 LABEL, FUEL, VALVE ¥980
01-0091259 RIM, INNER, 6", W/DISC MOUNTS ¥18,930 01-00936-07 LABEL, FUEL LEVEL ¥2,230
01-0091260 RIM, 6" MAIN, OUTER HALF ¥13,770 01-00936-08 LABEL, FUEL TANK ¥2,030
01-0091261 HUB ASSEMBLY, W/3/4" BEARINGS ¥14,910 01-00936-09 LABEL, OPERATING LIMITATIONS ¥980
01-0091262 SPACER, 7/8 x .049, 2.0 LONG ¥160 01-00936-10 LABEL, FLIGHT SPEEDS, GT 500 ¥980
01-0091263 COLLAR, 7/8 x .049, .75 LONG ¥330 01-00936-11 LABEL, REGISTRATION NUMBER ¥5,400
01-0091264 TUBE, BRAKE LINK ¥7,640 01-00936-12 LABEL, WARNING ¥1,920
01-0091265 PLATE, BRAKE, .75 HOLE (BPB3/4) ¥14,340 01-00937-01 MANUAL, FLIGHT, GT 500 ¥18,470
01-0091266 RESERVOIR, HYDRAULIC FLIUD ¥6,220 01-00946-01 LABEL, FUEL ¥1,470
01-0091267 O-RING, 6" WHEEL, 2-342 ¥930 01-00952-02 INSTRUCTIONS, ASSY., GT 500-912 ¥28,660
01-0091269 SPACER, 7/8 x .049, 1.80 LONG ¥600 01-0098012 KIT, ENGINE MOUNT, R503, GT ¥183,870
01-0091270 FITTING, TEE, HYD. FLEX TUBING ¥2,410 01-0098017 KIT, R503 TOP MOUNTING, SPT II ¥148,840
01-0091271 FITTING, 90 DEG., HYDRAULIC TUBING ¥1,030 01-0098022 KIT, ENGINE MOUNT, R582, GT 500 ¥212,830
01-0091272 HOSE, 5/16 ID, HYD. FLUID ¥690 01-0098027 KIT, R582 TOP MOUNTING, SPT II ¥157,350
01-0091273 SPACER, 7/8 x .049, 2.425 LONG ¥600 01-0099110-04 BOX, SAIL, MX SPRINT ¥251,750
01-0091274 BRAKE, PARKING ¥15,030 01-0099120-04 BOX, SAIL, MX SPORT ¥271,600
01-0091275 FITTING, 90DEG., 1/8NPT x 5/16 HOSE ¥1,560 01-0099210-04 BOX, SAIL, MXII H.P. ¥216,370
01-0091276 CLAMP, HYD. FLUID RESERVOIR ¥1,620 01-0099212 INSTRUCTIONS, ASSEMBLY, MXIIA-HP ¥12,130
01-0091277 BRACKET, HYD. FLUID RESERVOIR ¥7,000 01-0099310-04 BOX, SAIL, MXII SPRINT ¥276,420
01-0091278 FILTER, HYD. FLUID RESERVOIR ¥3,670 01-0099320-04 BOX, SAIL, MXLII SPORT ¥295,490
01-0091279 CAP, HYD. FLUID RESERVOIR ¥4,070 01-0099335 KIT, CONV., A/F, SPT II, TOP MT ¥211,210
01-0091280 WHEEL, ALUMINUM, COMPLETE ¥31,910 01-0099350-06 BOX, SAIL, SPORT 2S ¥351,300
01-0091282 HUB, WHEEL, W/.625 I.D. BEARINGS ¥18,780 01-0099401-04 BOX, SAIL, MXLII f
01-0091283 RIM, 4 x 6, W/STEM HOLE ¥21,040 01-0099402 INST., ASSY, USE P/N# 852-02 ¥12,470
01-0091284 RIM, 4 x 6, W/O STEM HOLE ¥21,040 01-0099410 KIT, H.P. MOD., MXLII & MXIIA ¥424,120
01-0091287 RIM, 4 x 6, CAST, W/ .625 ID BEARINGS ¥7,510 01-0099420-04 BOX, SAIL, MXII PLUS, COLOR OPP. ¥200,100
01-0091287-01 RIM, 4 x 6, CAST ¥7,030 01-0099500-04 COVER SET, MXS, COLOR OP ¥297,400
01-0091288 RIM, 3 x 6, CAST, W/ .625 ID BEARINGS ¥6,130 01-009BOOM KIT, TAIL BOOM UPDATE, MX/MXII ¥66,630
01-0091288-01 RIM, 3 x 6, CAST ¥5,330 01-009STAB KIT, TAPERED STABILIZER ¥63,790
01-0091292 PLATE, BRAKE CABLE LINK ¥700 01-00D02-0001 MANUAL, ASSY, MAINT & PARTS, S2S ¥22,860
01-0091293 CABLE, BRAKE, ADAPTER ASSY. ¥4,020 01-00D06-0002 LABEL, FLIGHT SPEEDS, S2S ¥630
01-0091294 CABLE, 3/32" x 12, W/1/4" BALL END ¥2,550 01-00D07-0001 MANUAL, FLIGHT, S2S ¥12,250
01-0091297 BARREL, WIRE, ADJ., 1/4" OD ¥980

p264


